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General Ordering Information

1. Ordering Address and Procedures
Orders will be accepted for the State of Georgia State agencies and Political Subdivisions within the State of
Georgia. All orders must be placed as follows:

Gordon Document Products, Inc.
2141 Powers Ferry Road, Ste. 250
Marietta, GA 30067
Attn: John Gordon Jr.
Phone: 770-563-8400
Fax: 770-563-8436
Email: gov@gdp.com

Information on orders, invoices, etc. should be directed to the number indicated above. Facsimile purchase
orders are acceptable at the number above.

2. Ordering Procedures & Purchase Orders
All purchase orders for this contract are to be issued to Gordon Document Products, Inc.
Please include the following information with your purchase order:

The Contract Number: 99999-001-SPD0000042-0001

Tax Exempt Certificate — Please be sure to send your tax exempt certificate with your purchase
order. This will prevent delays in your order being processed.

ltem/Product Number

Quantity of items being ordered

Description of Item(s)

Acquisition plan with unit prices extended and PO totaled

Applicable Per Page Click Charge

Delivery address, primary contact name, phone & fax number and email address
Bill to address, primary AP contact name, phone & fax number and email address
Any additional items to be delivered with the copier

Any special instructions or requests

3. Remit To Address

Gordon Document Products, Inc.
2141 Powers Ferry Road, Ste. 250
Marietta, GA 30067

4. Payment Terms
Net thirty (30) days

5. Delivery

Less than thirty (30) days after receipt of order

6. Customer Support Center
For service or supplies please call 770-563-8400/1-800-763-2679
email: gov@gdp.com or visit our website: www.gdp.com.

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Gordon Document Products Company Information

Gordon pocument Products

copiers * printers = fax « document management

responding in X t-2

Since 1987, Gordon Document Products has provided businesses in Georgia and across the
country with the highest quality office equipment and innovative document management
solutions; all backed by our award winning service. We are the only locally-based company
authorized to do business with the State of Georgia for this class of Multi-Function Devices.
Gordon Document Products likes working with the State of Georgia, to not only help our State,
but also to retain investment into our local economy.

Why Choose GDP to help improve my Document and Information Management?

e Gordon Document Products’ Values — GDP was founded on these fundamental values: Integrity,
Sales, Service, Loyalty, Respect and Continuous Improvement. Today these standards remain
unchanged when dealing with both our customers and employees.

¢ Award-Winning Service —We have been nationally recognized for our proven commitment to
customer care and satisfaction by Konica-Minolta. For over 20 years customer service has been
the cornerstone of GDP’s success. Our support team, which has an average tenure of over 10
years with GDP, strives to make every aspect of our service as efficient and customer oriented as
possible.

e Proactive Service and Support — We provide free remote service and supply management for
your document output devices. GDP’s proactive approach continuously monitors supply levels
and maintenance alerts to minimize downtime and maximize your operating effectiveness. In
addition, our remote monitoring tools ensure billing accuracy and timeliness through automated
meter reporting.

e Knowledge and Expertise — We are Atlanta’s premier document management experts. Our sales
and service professionals each receive over 300 hours of training per year, and hold qualifications
from Microsoft (MCSE), Novell (CNA), and Certified Document Imaging Architect (CDIA+) to
ensure we continue to provide the latest in office technology and innovation.

e Georgia Corporation — We are the only locally owned and operated company headquartered
vendor under this contract. This means you can count on local sales, service, dispatching and
billing. Additionally, GDP is committed to improving the quality of life and making a positive
difference where we live and work. We are heavily vested in our community. We utilize a
statewide network of service providers to ensure the BEST service and response available.

e Response in a Flash!™ - Your business needs fast response; in fact, that’s our motto! Whether
related to sales, service or administration, your satisfaction is our top priority.

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Konica Minolta Honors Gordon Document Products of Atlanta, GA with 2013 Pro-Tech Service
Award for Service Excellence

Konica Minolta Business Solutions U.S.A., Inc. honors Gordon Document Products of Atlanta, GA with
a 2013 Pro-Tech Service Award, which recognizes those Konica Minolta dealerships that demonstrate
the highest commitment to customer support and satisfaction.

“Providing excellent service has become increasingly important in our industry, and Konica Minolta is
committed to assuring the highest performance standards across our organization,” said James
Ingrassia, Vice President, Solutions Support Division, Konica Minolta Business Solutions U.S.A., Inc.
“The Pro-Tech Service Award represents Konica Minolta’s gold standard for service competence and
proficiency. There is no higher honor for an authorized Konica Minolta dealer partner and Gordon
Document Products should be very proud of its achievement.”

A 7-time Pro-Tech Service Award winner, Gordon Document Products, headed by John Gordon,
President/CEO, is dedicated to delivering professional, reliable service and maximum performance
for Konica Minolta’s award-winning lines of digital imaging products. To attain the Pro-Tech
standard, each element of Gordon Document Products’ operation was evaluated and measured,
including its management skills, inventory control systems, technical expertise, dispatch systems,
and customer satisfaction ratings.

“The Pro-Tech Service Award is a mark of distinction which we are proud to showcase as it
symbolizes our commitment to offering the best business practices in our marketplace,” said John
Gordon, President/CEO of Gordon Document Products. “This award certifies to our customer base
that we have the skills, people and systems to keep their Konica Minolta equipment operating at the
highest level of productivity. Additionally, it provides our customers another great reason to count
on Konica Minolta and Gordon Document Products for all of their document management needs.”

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001



State of Georgia Pricing
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Konica Minolta bizhub 554e

COPY SPEED: 55 PAGES PER MINUTE
Output in High-Resolution B&W / 70 OPM Scanning, Simultaneous bizhub Send Function / Standard Duplexing, Heavy Stock Support /
Advanced Security: Biometric & HID Card Authentication Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Item Number e Purchase Per Page Click Per Page Click

Price Charge* Charge**

bizhub 554e Includes Duplex Unit, 1024 MB Memory
(max), Tray 1(500 sheets), Tray 2 (500 sheets), Full Coverage Parts/Labo
Intelligent Bypass (150 sheets), Total Standard $7,821.99 $0.00900 $0.006450
Paper Capacity: 1,150 sheets (5,650 max)

*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper

**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Product Number Description Pul;'::it;:se
A33K031 TN-513 Toner $87.00 24,400
A2XNO3D DV-512K Developing Unit - Black $322.50 590,000
A2XNORD DR-512K Black Drum Unit $158.68 95,000

SK-602 Staples for FS-522/523Staples for FS- $72.08 15,000
14YK 504/514/517/519/520/524/ 527/529/531/534 and

SD-509, SD-510, SD-511, SD-512 (5K x 3)

MS-10A Staples for FN-115, FS-505, FS-525, FS-509, $160.00 5,000
4599141 FS-518, FS-526, FS-535

Konica Minolta Banner Paper 11.75" x 47.25" (WxL) $120.00 200
7640002409 100Ib Text
A4NNWY3 Waster Toner Box $48.15 35,000
A61DR70000 Intermediate Image Transfer Kit $434.93 300,000

LEASE PRICING:

36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Payment Payment Payment

Item Number Description

bizhub 554e Includes Duplex Unit, 1024 MB Memory

A61D011 (max), Tray 1(500 sheets), Tray 2 (500 sheets), $102.75 $87.36 $73.33
Intelligent Bypass (150 sheets), Total Standard
Paper Capacity: 1,150 sheets (5,650 max)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS

AO3NWY2 LU-301 Large Capacity Unit $588.06 $18.21 $15.34 $13.00
AOTIWY4 LU-204 Large Capacity Unit $962.27 $29.80 $25.11 $21.27
A2XMO013 PC-410 Large Capacity Cassette $796.86 $24.68 $20.79 $17.61
A2XMWY1 PC-110 Paper Feed Cabinet $517.01 $16.01 $13.49 $11.43
A2XMWY?2 PC-210 2-way Paper Feed Cabinet $675.43 $20.92 $17.62 $14.93
PRINTER/COPIER STAND OPTIONS

7640018680 DK-510 Enhanced Copy Desk $126.18 $3.91 $3.29 $2.79
OUTPUT OPTIONS:

A2YUWY1 FS-533 Inner Finisher $794.96 $24.62 $20.74 $17.57
A2YVWY1 JS-506 Job Separator Tray $247.60 $7.67 $6.46 $5.47
A4MDWY1 OT-506 Output Tray $32.50 $1.01 $0.85 $0.72
FINISHER OPTIONS:

A3EPWY1 FS-534 50-Sheet Stapling Finisher $797.61 $24.70 $20.81 $17.63
A2Y1WY1 FS-535 100-Sheet Stapling Finisher $1,298.52 $40.22 $33.88 $28.70
A2Y2WY1 SD-512 Saddle Stitcher (FS-535) $737.17 $22.83 $19.23 $16.29
A2YRW11 PK-521 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-535) $319.53 $9.90 $8.34 $7.06
A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534) $216.97 $6.72 $5.66 $4.80
A3EUW12 PK-519 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-533) $332.97 $10.31 $8.69 $7.36
A3EPWYA FS-534 + SD-511 Kit $1,369.12 $42.40 $35.72 $30.26
A109W12 ZU-606 Z-Folding Unit (FS-535) $2,084.93 $64.57 $54.40 $46.08
A10AWY1 PI-505 Post Inserter for FS-526 $379.46 $11.75 $9.90 $8.39
A10CWY1 JS-602 Job Separator Tray (3 Tray) $160.38 $4.97 $4.18 $3.54

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001



Item Number

Description

Purchase
Price

36-Month
Payment

36-Month
Payment

36-Month
Payment

i-Option Accessories

AOPDO1H LK-101 v3 i-Option (Web Browser) $17.82 $0.55 $0.47 $0.39
AOPDO16 LK-102 v3 i-Option Encrypted PDF $335.43 $10.39 $8.75 $7.41
AOPD017 LK-104 v3 i-Option (Voice Guidance) $281.27 $8.71 $7.34 $6.22
AOPDO18 LK-105 v3 (Searchable PDF) $235.85 $7.30 $6.15 $5.21
AOPD019 LK-106 i-Option (Bar Code Font) $294.17 $9.11 $7.67 $6.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option (Unicode Font) $247.24 $7.66 $6.45 $5.46
AOPDO1G LK-108 i-Option (OCR Font) $68.44 $2.12 $1.79 $1.51
AOPDO01] LK-110 i-Option OOXML File, Image Data $788.90 $24.43 $20.58 $17.43
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option (ThinPrint Client Support) $169.05 $5.24 $4.41 $3.74
7640017928 UK-204 i-Option Memory Upgrade Kit $121.23 $3.75 $3.16 $2.68
FAX OPTIONS:

A4MF012 FK-511 Fax Kit $434.52 $13.46 $11.34 $9.60
A22M011 FK-508 Fax Board $434.52 $13.46 $11.34 $9.60
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit $12.58 $0.39 $0.33 $0.28
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 $7.34 $0.23 $0.19 $0.16
A4NPWY1 MK-728 Mount Kit for 3" & 4™ Fax Line $78.89 $2.44 $2.06 $1.74
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

7640006869 External Keyboard $82.93 $2.57 $2.16 $1.83
AOW4WY?2 WT-506 Working Table $32.50 $1.01 $0.85 $0.72
AOX9WY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit $320.75 $9.93 $8.37 $7.09
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series $27.34 $0.85 $0.71 $0.60
A4MIWY?2 EK-606 Local USB Interface Kit $105.30 $3.26 $2.75 $2.33
A4MKWY?2 EK-607 Local USB Interface Kit $151.78 $4.70 $3.96 $3.35
A4MMWY1 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/PW) $424.30 $13.14 $11.07 $9.38
A4NMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal) $25.80 $0.80 $0.67 $0.57
A4NRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder $46.12 $1.43 $1.20 $1.02
A64TWY2 KP-101 10-Key Pad $81.14 $2.51 $2.12 $1.79
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler $121.42 $3.76 $3.17 $2.68
XGPCS20DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/20A $160.48 $4.97 $4.19 $3.55
A4MEWY1 MK-730 Banner paper Guide $381.35 $11.81 $9.95 $8.43
A68VWY1 UK-208 Wireless LAN Upgrade Kit $214.99 $6.66 $5.61 $4.75
7640005261 HID Proximity Cards - 10 pack $27.10 $0.84 $0.71 $0.60
R5427000136466 AU-205H IC Card Reader $135.56 $4.20 $3.54 $3.00
7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe card reader $142.97 $4.43 $3.73 $3.16

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001




Konica Minolta bizhub 654e

COPY SPEED: 65 PAGES PER MINUTE
Large Color LCD Touch-Screen, Thumbnail Document Preview / DPWS Protocol for Improved Network Connectivity / Network Scanning,
Simultaneous bizhub Send Function / Booklet-Making, Tri-Folding, 100-Sheet Stapling Options

PURCHASE PRICING:
o Purchase | Per Page Click | Per Page Click
Item Number Description l Price Charge* Charge**
bizhub 654e Includes 1,024 MB Memory, Tray 1 (1,500 Full Coverage Parts/Labor
A5YNO17 Sheets), Tray 2 (1,000 sheets), Tray 3 (500 Sheets), $7,087.93 $0.00890 $0.006590

Tray 4 (500 sheets), Bypass (100 sheets), Total
Standard Paper Capacity: 3,600 Sheets (7,600 Max).

*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/staples

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl
Product Purchase

Description

Number Price
Staples for FS-504/514/517/519/520/524/
14YK 527/529/531/534 and SD-509, SD-510, SD-511, SD- $72.08 15,000
512
4599141 MS-10A Staples for FN-115, FS-505, FS-525, FS-509, $160.00 5,000
FS-518, FS-526, FS-535
AOPOR70100 Toner Filter $76.76 285,000
AOPOR71911 Transfer Roller Unit $113.67 600,000
A2WYWY1 WX-102 Waste Toner Box $41.00 160,000
A2X0R71022 Fusing Unit (Yield: 1,200K) $34.01 15,000
A2X203D DV-711K Black Developing Unit $256.00 1,200
A2X20RD DR-711K Black Drum Unit $256.00 300,000
A3VU030 TN-712K Toner Black $150.00 40,800
A55VR70000 Transfer Belt Unit $760.69 1,200
LEASE PRICING:

36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Payment Payment Payment

Item Number l

bizhub 654e Includes 1,024 MB Memory, Tray 1 (1,500
Sheets), Tray 2 (1,000 sheets), Tray 3 (500 Sheets),

AOPPO11 Tray 4 (500 sheets), Bypass (100 sheets), Total $148.67 $126.41 $106.10
Standard Paper Capacity: 3,600 Sheets (7,600 Max).

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Item Number Purc_hase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Price Payment Payment Payment

PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:
AOWAWY?2 LU-204 Large Capacity Unit $962.27 $29.80 $25.11 $21.27
AO3SNWY2 LU-301 Large Capacity Unit $588.06 $18.21 $15.34 $13.00
ouUTPUT
AOTIWY4 FS-535 100-Sheet Stapling Finisher $1,298.52 $40.22 $33.88 $28.70
A2XMO013 SD-512 Saddle Stitcher (FS-535) $737.17 $22.83 $19.23 $16.29
A4MDWY1 PK-521 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-535) $319.53 $9.90 $8.34 $7.06)
ASEPWY1 OT-503 Output Tray $32.50 $1.01] $0.85 $0.72
A2Y1WY1 JS-602 Job Separator Tray (3rd Output Tray) $160.38 $4.97 $4.18 $3.54
A2YUWY1 7U-606 Z-Folding Unit (FS-535) $2,084.93 $64.57 $54.40 $46.08
A2YVWY1 PI-505 Post Inserter for FS-526 $379.46 $11.75 $9.90 $8.39
A10CWY1 FS-534 50-Sheet Stapling Finisher $797.61 $24.70 $20.81 $17.63
A10AWY1 FS-534 + SD-511 Kit $1,369.12 $42.40 $35.72 $30.26
A2Y2WY1 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534) $216.97 $6.72 $5.66] $4.80,
i-Option ACCESSORIES:
AAMF012 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, $335.43 $10.39 $8.75 $7.41
A22MO011 LK-101 v3 i-Option License Kit (Web Browser) $17.82 S0.55 $S0.47 $0.39
4599X002 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kit (Voice Guidance) $281.27 $8.71] $7.34 $6.22
4614506 LK-105 v3 (Searchable PDF) $235.85 $7.30 $6.15 $5.21]
4614511 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) $294.17 $9.11] $7.67, $6.50
A4FRWY2 LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) $247.24 $7.66) $6.45 $5.46]
AAMGWY1 LK-108 i-Option License Kit (OCR Font) $68.44 $2.12 $1.79 $1.51]
7640004312 LK-110 i-Option License kit (OOXML File $788.90 $24.43 $20.58 $17.43
7640004313 LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) $169.05 $5.24 $4.41 $3.74
45109642 UK-204 i-Option Memory Upgrade Kit $121.23 $3.75 $3.16) $2.68
FAX OPTION:
A2YRW11 FK-511 Fax Kit $434.52 $13.46 $11.34 $9.60
ASEUW11 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit $12.58 $0.39 $0.33 $0.28
A3ETW11 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 $7.34 $0.23 $0.19 S0.16]
ASEPWYA MK-728 Mount Kit (3rd&4th Fax Line Mount Kit) $78.89 S2.44 $2.06| $1.74
A109W12 FK-508 Fax Board $434.52 $13.46 $11.34 $9.60
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Item Number

Purchase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month

Price Payment Payment Payment

MISC. OPTIONS:

7640009476 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit $320.75 $9.93 $8.37 $7.09
7640009477 AU-205H IC Card Reader $135.56 $4.20 $3.54 $3.00
7640009478 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) $25.80 $0.80 $0.67, $0.57,
3000005452 EK-605 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) with $96.43 $2.99 $2.52 $2.13
7640017030 EK-604 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) $63.95 $1.98 $1.67 $1.41
AOPDO1H External Keyboard $82.93 $2.57 $2.16) $1.83
AOPDO16 IAU-204H Mag Stripe card reader $142.97 $4.43 $3.73 $3.16
IAOPDO17 KH-102 Keyboard Holder $46.12 $1.43 $1.20 $1.02
IAOPD018 KP-101 10-Key Pad $81.14 $2.51] $2.12 $1.79
AOPD019 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional $26.96 $0.84 $0.70 $0.60
AOPDO1F WT-506 Working Table $32.50 $1.01] $0.85 $0.72
AOPDO1G HID Proximity Cards - 10 pack $27.10 $0.84 S0.71] $0.60
AOPDO1)J SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) $424.30 $13.14 $11.07 $9.38
AOPDO1K ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/20A $160.48 $4.97 $4.19 $3.55
7640017928 CS-1 Convenience Stapler $121.42 $3.76 $3.17 $2.68
AOX9WY1 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series $27.34 $0.85 $0.71 $0.60

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001



Konica Minolta bizhub 754e
COPY SPEED: 75 PAGES PER MINUTE

Large Color LCD Touch-Screen, Thumbnail Document Preview / DPWS Protocol for Improved Network Connectivity / Network Scanning,
Simultaneous bizhub Send Function / Booklet-Making, Tri-Folding, 100-Sheet Stapling Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Description

Item Number

Purchase

Per Page Click | Per Page Click
Price Charge*

Charge**
bizhub 754e Includes RADF, 1,024 MB Memory, Tray 1
(1,500 Sheets), Tray 2 (1,000 Sheets), Tray 3 & 4
(500 Sheets Each), Bypass (100 Sheets), Total
Standard Paper Capacity: 3600 Sheets (7,600 Max).
*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

Parts/Labor|
$0.006440

Full Coverage

A55V017 $0.00820

$10,252.30

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Purchase

Product Number n
Price

Description

14YK Staples for FS-504/514/517/519/520/524/ $72.08 15,000
527/529/531/534 and SD-509, SD-510, SD-511, SD-
4599141 MS-10A Staples for FN-115, FS-505, FS-525, FS-509, $160.00 15,000
FS-518, FS-526, FS-535
AOPOR70100 Toner Filter $241.80 300,000
AOPOR71911 Transfer Roller Unit $113.67 600,000
A2WYWY1 WX-102 Waste Toner Box $41.00 160,000
A2X0R71022 Fusing Unit $803.46 1,200,000
A2X203D DV-711K Black Developing Unit $256.00 1,200,000
A2X20RD TN-712K Black Drum Unit $256.00 300,000
A3VU030 TN-712K Toner Black $150.00 40,800
A55VR70000 Transfer Belt Unit $760.69 1,200,000
LEASE PRICING:

36-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

60-Month
Payment

Description

Item Number

bizhub 754e Includes RADF, 1,024 MB Memory, Tray 1
(1,500 Sheets), Tray 2 (1,000 Sheets), Tray 3 & 4
(500 Sheets Each), Bypass (100 Sheets), Total

Standard Paper Capacity: 3600 Sheets (7,600 Max).

$412.70 $371.30

A55V017

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Item Number Description Purc_hase 36-Month  48-Month 60-Month
Price Payment Payment Payment
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:
AOTJWY4 LU-204 Large Capacity Unit $962.27 $29.80 $25.11 $21.27
AO3NWY2 LU-301 Large Capacity Unit $588.06 $18.21 $15.34 $13.00
OUTPUT
A2Y2WY1 SD-512 Saddle Stitcher (FS-535) $737.17 $22.83 $19.23 $16.29
A2YRW11 PK-521 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-535) $319.53 $9.90 $8.34 $7.06
A092WW1 OT-503 Output Tray $32.50 $1.01 $0.85 $0.72
A10CWY1 J5-602 Job Separator Tray (3rd Output Tray) $160.38 $4.97 $4.18 $3.54
A109W12 ZU-606 Z-Folding Unit (FS-535) $2,084.93 $64.57 $54.40 $46.08
A10AWY1 PI-505 Post Inserter for FS-526 $379.46 $11.75 $9.90 $8.39
A3EPWY1 FS-534 50-Sheet Stapling Finisher $797.61 $24.70 $20.81 $17.63
A3EPWYA FS-534 + SD-511 Kit $1,369.12 $42.40 $35.72 $30.26
A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534) $216.97 $6.72 $5.66 $4.80
i-Option ACCESSORIES:
AOPDO16 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A, $335.43 $10.39 $8.75 $7.41
AOPDO1H LK-101 v3 i-Option License Kit (Web Browser) $17.82 $0.55 $0.47 $0.39
AOPDO017 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kiit (Voice Guidance) $281.27 $8.71 $7.34 $6.22
AOPDO18 LK-105 v3 (Searchable PDF) $235.85 $7.30 $6.15 $5.21
AOPD019 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) $294.17 $9.11 $7.67 $6.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) $247.24 $7.66 $6.45 $5.46
AOPDO1G LK-108 i-Option License Kit (OCR Font) $68.44 $2.12 $1.79 $1.51
AOPDO1J LK-110 i-Option License kit (OOXML File $788.90 $24.43 $20.58 $17.43
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) $169.05 S5.24 $4.41 $3.74
7640017928 UK-204 i-Option Memory Upgrade Kit $121.23 $3.75 $3.16 $2.68
FAX OPTION:
A4MF012 FK-511 Fax Kit $434.52 $13.46 S11.34 $9.60
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit $12.58 $0.39 $0.33 $0.28
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 $7.34 $0.23 $0.19 S0.16
A4ANPWY1 MK-728 Mount Kit (3rd&4th Fax Line Mount Kit) $78.89 $2.44 $2.06 $1.74
A22MO011 FK-508 Fax Board $434.52 $13.46 $11.34 $9.60

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001



Item Number

Description

Purchase
Price

36-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

60-Month
Payment

MISC. OPTIONS:

AO0X9WY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit $320.75 $9.93 $8.37 $7.09
R5427000136466 AU-205H IC Card Reader $135.56 $4.20 $3.54 $3.00
AANMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) $25.80 $0.80 $0.67 $0.57
AOYCWY3 EK-605 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) with $96.43 $2.99 $2.52 $2.13
AOYCWY4 EK-604 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) $63.95 $1.98 $1.67 $1.41
7640006869 External Keyboard $82.93 $2.57 $2.16 $1.83
7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe card reader $142.97 $4.43 $3.73 $3.16
A4ANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder $46.12 $1.43 $1.20 $1.02
A64ATWY2 KP-101 10-Key Pad $81.14 $2.51 $2.12 $1.79
4623474 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional $26.96 $0.84 $0.70 $0.60
AOWAWY2 WT-506 Working Table $32.50 $1.01 $0.85 $0.72
7640005261 HID Proximity Cards - 10 pack $27.10 $0.84 $0.71 $0.60
AAMMWY1 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) $424.30 $13.14 $11.07 $9.38
XGPCS20DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/20A $160.48 $4.97 $4.19 $3.55
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler $121.42 $3.76 $3.17 $2.68
A161192000 Stylus Pen for INFO-Palette Series $27.34 $0.85 $0.71 $0.60

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Konica Minolta bizhub PRO 951

COPY SPEED: 95 PAGES PER MINUTE
Tandem Printing Capability - Up to 190 Pages Per Minute / 2,150-Sheet Paper Supply (including bypass)
/ Print Controller / Advanced Security
Features - ISO 15408 Certification / Auto Finishing. Booklet-Making, Folding, Hole-Punch Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Item Number Description Purchase | Per Page Click | Per Page Click

Price Charge* Charge**
bizhub PRO 951 - Includes EDH, 256 MB Memory
30 GB HDD, Embedded Image Controller with 2 GB Full Coverage Parts/Labor
A4EW011 Memory, 80 GB HDD, PCLe/XL (PCL6), TIFF Direct $12,702.41 $0.00578 $0.003440
Print, Scan-to-HDD, Email, FTP, SMB and Box
Tray 1 (500 sheets), Tray 2 (500 sheets), Tray 3
(1,000 sheets), Bypass (150 sheets). Requires 220V

*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Only):

Product Number Description Purc_hase Yield
Price
SK-602 Staples for FS-504/514/517/519/520/524/
14YK 527/529/531/534 and SD-509, SD-510, SD-511, SD- 372.08 15,000
AQTH500 DV-011 $345.00 750,000
A3VV131 TN-015 Toner for 951 $275.00 137,000
A3VVPOO DR0O12 Drum Unit $560.00 750,000
A4F7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK (1,000 $600.00 1,000
A4F7WY2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR (1,000 $600.00 1,000
A4F7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE (1,000 $600.00 1,000
AAF7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY (1,000 $600.00 1,000
A4RCWY1 SK-703 staples for FS-532 (5,000 x 5) $240.00 15,000
DA4EWPM750 bizhub PRO 951 750K PM Kit $470.00
LEASE PRICING:

36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Payment Payment Payment

Item Number Description

bizhub PRO 951 - Includes EDH, 256 MB Memory
30 GB HDD, Embedded Image Controller with 2 GB
A4EW011 Memory, 80 GB HDD, PCLe/XL (PCL6), TIFF Direct
Print, Scan-to-HDD, Email, FTP, SMB and Box
Tray 1 (500 sheets), Tray 2 (500 sheets), Tray 3
(1,000 sheets), Bypass (150 sheets). Requires 220V

$488.58 $435.23 $391.61

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Item Number Description Purc_hase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Price Payment Payment Payment

PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:
AAEYWY1 PF-706 Large capacity paper feed unit $3,451.47 $106.89 $90.05 $76.28
AAFOWY1 LU-409 Large capacity paper feed unit (letter size) $710.70 $22.01 $18.54 $15.71
A4F1WY1 LU-410 Large capacity paper feed unit (12x18) $914.06) $28.31 $23.85 $20.20
AOSBRWY1 PP-701 Pre-Printed Paper Feed Enhance Kit (For PF-701 $457.02 $14.15 $11.92 $10.10
ouTPUT
A4F3WY2 FS-532 100 Sheet Staple Finisher $1,783.04 $55.22, $46.52, $39.41
A4F3W13 FS-532 100 finisher with PK and SD $5,995.52 $185.68 $156.42, $132.50
A4FAWY1 SD-510 Saddle Stitch Kit $1,374.27 S42.56 $35.85 $30.37
A4FAW12 PK-522 Punch Kit $239.00 $7.40 $6.24 $5.28
A4F8WY2 ZU-608 Z-folding unit $1,981.16 $61.36 $51.69 $43.78
A4FS5WY1 MK-732 (mount kit for PI-502) $285.43 $8.84 $7.45 $6.31
ASASWY1 UK-205 (upgrade kit for eCopy) $34.30 $1.06 $0.89 $0.76
AO4HWY?2 PI-502 Multi-Post Inserter $360.59 $11.17 $9.41] $7.97,
A4F6W12 GP-502 Ring Binder $26,430.60 $818.56 $689.57, $584.12
AAF7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK (1,000 pcs) $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
AAF7WY?2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR (1,000 pcs) $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE (1,000 pcs) $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
AAF7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY (1,000 pcs) $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
AONOW11 GP-501 GBC Punch Unit (punch dies sold separately) $5,136.31 $159.07 $134.01 $113.51]
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
7714357 GBC 3-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $1,172.33 $36.31 $30.59 $25.91
7714355 GBC 19-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,353.84 $72.90 $61.41 $52.02
7714356 GBC 44-Hole Oval DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,482.83 $76.89 $64.78 $54.87,
ADDITIONAL Accessories:
LES402A PATLITE STATUS LIGHT KIT FOR BIZHUB PRESS MODELS $265.09 $8.21 $6.92, $5.86
AOX9WY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit $320.75 $9.93 $8.37 $7.09
AOWS5WY1 HD-511 Removable HDD Inner Case Kit for 12XX/105X $418.24 $12.95 $10.91 $9.24
R5427000136466 AU-205H IC Card Reader $135.56) $4.20 $3.54 $3.00
AOW6WY2 RH-101 Removable HDD Kit $1,847.72 $57.22 $48.21 $40.83
XGPCS20820DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 208V/20A $237.65 $7.36 $6.20 $5.25
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A $154.35 $4.78 $4.03 $3.41

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001



Konica Minolta bizhub PRO 1052 lu

COPY SPEED: 105 PAGES PER MINUTE
Enhanced Screening Creates Sharper Text, Photos, Graphics / Up to 8 Paper Drawers for 14,000-Sheet Total Paper Capacity / Reliable Vacuum-
Feed Large Capacity Paper Units / Produce Perfect Bound Books up to 600 Pages

PURCHASE PRICING:

Purchase Per Page Per Page
Price Click Click

Item Number Description

A4EV011 bizhub PRO 1052 includes PS Kit and Engine Memory,
Paper Input - Main Unit: 3,000 Sheet

Full Coverage Parts/Labor

$12,702.41 $0.00440 $0.004080

Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Product Number Description Purc_hase
Price
14YH Staples (SK-601) for SD-501 & SD-506 $127.20 15,000
SK-602 Staples for FS-504/514/517/519/520/524/
14YK 527/529/531/534 and SD-509, SD-510, SD-511, SD- $72.08 15,000
512
A080WY1 GC-501 Glue Chips (for PB-501, PB-502, PB-503) $40.00 N/A
AOTH500 DV-011 Developer $345.00 1,000,000
A3VV130 TN-014 Toner $275.00 137,000
A3VVPOO DR-012 Drum Unit $560.00 1,000,000
A4F7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK $600.00 1,000
A4F7WY2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR $600.00 1,000
A4F7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE $600.00 1,000
A4F7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY $600.00 1,000
A4RCWY1 SK-703 staples for FS-532 $240.00 15,000
A85VWY1 Staple Kit for SD-513 $127.20 15,000
DA4EPM1MM bizhub PRESS 1250/1052 1M PM Kit $570.00
LEASE PRICING:

Item Number 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month

Payment Payment Payment

bizhub PRO 1051 includes PS Kit and Engine Memory,
A4EV011 Paper Input - Main Unit: 3,000 Sheet Capacity, RAM: 2

GB, Built-in on demand printing control with

PCL5e/PCL6 and Adobe PostScript 3 interpreters

$488.58 $435.23 $391.61

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Purchase 36-Month
Price Payment

48-Month
Payment

60-Month

Item Number Description Payment

PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:

AO8BRWY1 PP-701 Pre-Printed Paper Feed Enhance Kit (For PF- $457.02 $14.15 $11.92 $10.10
A4EYWY1 PF-706 Large capacity paper feed unit $3,451.47 $106.89 $90.05 $76.28
AOGDWY1 PF-703 Vacuum Paper Feed Unit / PI-PFU (5,000 $3,286.20 $101.77 $85.74 $72.62
AOGFWY1 FA-501 PI-PFU Connection Kit $1,394.15 $43.18 $36.37 $30.81
OUTPUT

AOH1W12 LS-505 Large Capacity Stacker (includes one LC-501) $7,056.67 $218.55 $184.11 $155.95
AOH2WY2 SD-506 Saddle Stitch Unit $9,836.57 $304.64 $256.64 $217.39
AON9W11 GP-501 GBC Punch Unit (punch dies sold separately) | $5,136.31 $159.07 $134.01 $113.51
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
A4F3WY2 FS-532 100 Sheet Staple Finisher $1,783.04 $55.22 $46.52 $39.41
A4F3W13 FS-532 100 finisher with PK and SD $5,995.52 $185.68 $156.42 $132.50
A4F4WY1 SD-510 Saddle Stitch Kit $1,374.27 $42.56 $35.85 $30.37
A4F5WY1 MK-732 (mount kit for PI-502) $285.43 $8.84 $7.45 $6.31
A4FAW12 PK-522 Punch Kit $239.00 $7.40 $6.24 $5.28
A4FCWY1 RU-510 Relay Unit $1,413.48 $43.78 $36.88 $31.24
OUTPUT

A15AWY1 HT-505 Dehumidifier/Heater for PFU $427.67 $13.25 $11.16 $9.45
AO04HWY2 PI-502 Multi-Post Inserter $360.59 S11.17 $9.41 $7.97
AOHOW11 FD-503 Multi Folding Unit $5,292.50 $163.91 $138.08 $116.96
A4F6W12 GP-502 Ring Binder $26,430.60 $818.56 $689.57 $584.12
A4F7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A15XW12 PB-503 Perfect Binder $22,705.51 $703.19 $592.39 $501.79
A1AHWY1 LC-501 Additional Cart for LS-505 S427.67 $13.25 $11.16 $9.45
A2A2W13 RU-509 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit $2,794.84 $86.56 $72.92 $61.77
A2A3WY2 HM-102 Humidifier Kit $6,083.63 $188.41 $158.72 $134.45
A4F2WY1 EF-102 Envelope Fusing Unit $2,703.62 $83.73 $70.54 $59.75
AS5A8WY1 UK-205 (upgrade kit for eCopy) $34.30 $1.06 S0.89 S0.76
7714357 GBC 3-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $1,172.33 $36.31 $30.59 $25.91
7714355 GBC 19-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,353.84 $72.90 $61.41 $52.02
7714356 GBC 44-Hole Oval DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,482.83 $76.89 $64.78 $54.87
IC309M Creo IC-309M Controller for 1250 Series $12,678.75 $392.66 $330.79 $280.20

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001



Item Number

Description

Purchase
Price

36-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

60-Month
Payment

63800214A Action Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800212A Fast Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800862A Preps Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $1,800.38 $55.76 $46.97 $39.79
63800216A Trans Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $7,441.88 $230.47 $194.16 $164.47
7640013552 IC-307 Universal Stand S451.47 $13.98 $11.78 $9.98
LES402A PATLITE STATUS LIGHT KIT FOR BIZHUB PRESS $265.09 $8.21 $6.92 $5.86
AOX9WY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit $320.75 $9.93 $8.37 $7.09
R5427000136466 AU-205H IC Card Reader $135.56 $4.20 $3.54 $3.00
XGPCSL630GNSKM | ESP Diagnostic Power Filter W/Switch 30A $627.20 $19.42 $16.36 $13.86
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A $154.35 $4.78 $4.03 $3.41
HDD OPTIONS:

AOW5WY1 HD-511 Removable HDD Inner Case Kit for 12XX/105X | $418.24 $12.95 $10.91 $9.24
AOW6WY1 RH-101 Removable HDD Kit for 12XX/105X $995.81 $30.84 $25.98 $22.01

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Konica Minolta bizhub PRO 1250

COPY SPEED: 120 PAGES PER MINUTE
Enhanced Screening Creates Sharper Text, Photos, Graphics / Up to 8 Paper Drawers for 14,000-Sheet Total Paper Capacity / Reliable Vacuum-
Feed Large Capacity Paper Units / Produce Perfect Bound Books up to 600 Pages

PURCHASE PRICING:

Item Number Description

Purchase |Per Page Click | Per Page Click

Price Charge* Charge**

bizhub PRO 1250 Includes PS Kit and Engine Memory, Full Coverage Parts/Labo
A4EUO11 Paper Input - Main Unit: 3,000 Sheet Capacity, RAM: 2 $21,380.00 $0.004400 $0.004080
GB, Built-in On Demand Printing Control with
PCL5e/PCL6 and Adobe PostScript 3 Interpreters
*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Product Number Description Purc_hase
Price
T oK.602 Stapl, ™ for FS.504/5 ?2}517/5 19/520/524/ $17720 15090
- taples for FS-

14vK 527/529/531/534 and SD-509, SD-510, SD-511, SD-512 »72.08 15,000
AOSOWY1 Glue Chips (for PB-501, PB-502, PB-503) $40.00 N/A
AOTH500 DV-011 Developer $345.00 1,000,000
A3VV130 [TN-014 Toner $275.00 137,000
A3VVPOO DR-012 Drum Unit $560.00 1,000,000
A4F7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK $600.00 1,000
AAF7WY2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR $600.00 1,000
AAF7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE $600.00 1,000
A4F7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY $600.00 1,000
A4RCWY1 SK-703 staples for FS-532 $240.00 15,000
A85VWY1 Staple Kit for SD-513 $127.20 15,000
DA4EPM1MM bizhub PRESS 1250/1052 1M PM Kit $570.00

LEASE PRICING:

36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Payment Payment Payment

Item Number Description

bizhub PRO 1250 Includes PS Kit and Engine Memory,
A4EUO11 Paper Input - Main Unit: 3,000 Sheet Capacity, RAM: 2

GB, Built-in On Demand Printing Control with

PCL5e/PCL6 and Adobe PostScript 3 Interpreters

$757.32 $661.62 $583.38

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Purchase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month

e b e LS [P Price Payment Payment Payment
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:
AOSRWY1 PP-701 Pre-Printed Paper Feed Enhance Kit (For PF- $457.02 $14.15 $11.92 $10.10
A4EYWY1 PF-706 Large capacity paper feed unit $3,451.47 $106.89 $90.05 $76.28
AOGDWY2 PF-703 Vacuum Paper Feed Unit / PI-PFU (5,000 $3,286.20 $101.77 $85.74 $72.62
AOGFWY1 FA-501 PI-PFU Connection Kit $1,394.15 $43.18 $36.37 $30.81
ouTPUT
AOHOW11 FD-503 Multi Folding Unit $5,292.50 $163.91 $138.08 $116.96
AOH1W12 LS-505 Large Capacity Stacker (includes one LC-501) $7,056.67 $218.55 $184.11 $155.95
AOH2WY2 SD-506 Saddle Stitch Unit $9,836.57 $304.64 $256.64 $217.39
AON9W11 GP-501 GBC Punch Unit (punch dies sold separately) $5,136.31 $159.07 $134.01 $113.51
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
A4FCWY1 RU-510 Relay Unit $1,413.48 $43.78 $36.88 $31.24
A4F3WY2 FS-532 100 Sheet Staple Finisher $1,783.04 $55.22 $46.52 $39.41
A4F3W13 FS-532 100 finisher with PK and SD $5,995.52 $185.68 $156.42 $132.50
A4F4WY1 SD-510 Saddle Stitch Kit $1,374.27 $42.56 $35.85 $30.37
A4F5WY1 MK-732 (mount kit for PI-502) $285.43 $8.84 $7.45 $6.31
A4FAW11 PK-522 Punch Kit $239.00 $7.40 $6.24 S5.28
ouTpPUT
A1AHWY1 LC-501 Additional Cart for LS-505 S427.67 $13.25 $11.16 $9.45
A2A2W13 RU-509 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit $2,794.84 $86.56 $72.92 $61.77
A2A3WY2 HM-102 Humidifier Kit $6,083.63 $188.41 $158.72 $134.45
A4F2WY1 EF-102 Envelope Fusing Unit $2,703.62 $83.73 $70.54 $59.75
A1AHWY1 LC-501 Additional Cart for LS-505 S427.67 $13.25 $11.16 $9.45
A4F6W12 GP-502 Ring Binder $26,430.60 $818.56 $689.57 $584.12
A4F7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A15AWY1 HT-505 Dehumidifier/Heater for PFU $427.67 $13.25 $11.16 $9.45
AO4HWY2 P1-502 Multi-Post Inserter $360.59 $11.17 $9.41 $7.97
AS5A8WY1 UK-205 (upgrade kit for eCopy) $34.30 $1.06 $0.89 $0.76

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Purchase 36-Month
Price Payment

48-Month
Payment

60-Month

Item Number
Payment

Description

7714357 GBC 3-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $1,172.33 $36.31 $30.59 $25.91
7640017527 GBC 44-Hole Oval DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,482.83 $76.89 $64.78 $54.87
IC309M Creo IC-309M Controller for 1250 Series $12,678.75 $392.66 $330.79 $280.20
63800214A Action Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800212A Fast Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800862A Preps Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $1,800.38 $55.76 $46.97 $39.79
63800216A Trans Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $7,441.88 $230.47 $194.16 $164.47
7640013552 IC-307 Universal Stand $451.47 $13.98 $11.78 $9.98
LES402A PATLITE STATUS LIGHT KIT FOR BIZHUB PRESS $265.09 $8.21 $6.92 $5.86
HDD OPTIONS:

AOWS5WY1 HD-511 Removable HDD Inner Case Kit for 12XX/105X $418.24 $12.95 $10.91 $9.24
AOW6WY1 RH-101 Removable HDD Kit for 12XX/105X $995.81 $30.84 $25.98 $22.01

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Konica Minolta bizhub C654e

COPY SPEED: 60 COLOR PPM; 65 B&W PPM
Built-In Print/Copy/Scan Functionality / Universal Printer Driver / Front Access for USB Printing and Scanning / Standard 250 GB HDD /
Innovative INFO-Palette offering greater accessability and unparalled access to apps

PURCHASE PRICING:

Item Number

A2X1017

Description

Standard Dual Scanning: 180 ppm (2-sided), 90 ppm
(one-side); Print Resolution - 1800 dpi x 600 dpi;
4 Standard Input Trays: 2 Universal - 500 sheets
2 Fixed (8.5" x 11") - 1,500 sheets and 1,000 sheets;

150-sheet Bypass Tray including Banner Printing

SUPPLY PRICING fr Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Purchase

Price

Product Number Description Purc_hase
Price

Toner Filter (Monochrome 285,000 Yield or Color
AUFRZLLE 120,000 Yield, whichever is achieved first) $32.40)  See Desc.
4599141 MS-10A Staples for FN-115, FS-505, FS-525, FS-509, ©$105.58 15,000

518, FS-526
14YK SK-602 Staples for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-519, FS- $55.20 15,000
AOXPWY1 520, FS-524, FS-527, FS-529 : 48.000

Waste Toner Box $26.88 !
A2X0R70100 Transfer Belt Unit $667.51 120,000
AOPOR71911 Transfer Roller Unit $61.17 570,000
A2X0R71011 Fusing Unit $705.04f 1,200,000
A2X203D DV-711K - Black Developing Unit $172.80, 1,200,000
A2X208D IU-711Y - Yellow Imaging Unit $463.32 130,000
A2X20ED IU-711M - Magenta Imaging Unit $463.32 130,000
A2X20KD IU-711C - Cyan Imaging Unit $463.32 130,000
A2X20RD DR-711K - Black Drum Unit $172.80 300,000
A3VU130 TN-711K - Black Toner $75.60 47,200
A3VU230 TN-711Y - Yellow Toner $70.20 31,500
A3VU330 TN-711M - Magenta Toner $70.20 31,500
A3VU430 TN-711C - Cyan Toner $70.20 31,500
LEASE PRICING:

Item Number

Description

Standard Dual Scanning: 180 ppm (2-sided), 90 ppm
(one-side); Print Resolution - 1800 dpi x 600 dpi;
4 Standard Input Trays: 2 Universal - 500 sheets
2 Fixed (8.5" x 11") - 1,500 sheets and 1,000 sheets;
150-sheet Bypass Tray including Banner Printing

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

36-Month
Payment

$399.32

Full Coverage,
$9,820.39( BW - $0.00885|BW - $0.005758
CLR - $0.04890| CLR - $0.02610

48-Month
Payment

$360.03

Per Page Click | Per Page Click
Charge**

Part/Labo

60-Month
Payment

$327.91

Item Number pesn Purc_hase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Price Payment Payment Payment
AOTIWY4 LU-204 Large Capacity Unit $962.27 $29.80 $25.11 $21.27
AO3NWY2 LU-301 Large Capacity Unit $588.06 $18.21 $15.34 $13.00
A2Y1WY1 FS-535 100-Sheet Stapling Finisher $1,298.52 $40.22 $33.88 $28.70
A2Y2WY1 SD-512 Saddle Stitcher (FS-535) $737.17 $22.83 $19.23 $16.29
A2YRW11 PK-521 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-535) $319.53 $9.90 $8.34 $7.06
A092WW1 OT-503 Output Tray $32.50 $1.01 $0.85 S0.72
A10CWY1 JS-602 Job Separator Tray (3rd Output Tray) $160.38 $4.97 $4.18 $3.54
A109W12 ZU-606 Z-Folding Unit (FS-535) $2,084.93 $64.57 $54.40 $46.08
A10AWY1 PI-505 Post Inserter for FS-526 $379.46 $11.75 $9.90 $8.39
A3EPWY2 FS-534 50-Sheet Stapling Finisher $797.61 $24.70 $20.81 $17.63
A3EPWYC FS-534 + SD-511 Kit $1,369.12 $42.40 $35.72 $30.26
A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534) $216.97 $6.72 $5.66 $4.80
A4MF011 FK-511 Fax Kit $434.52 $13.46 $11.34 $9.60
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit $12.58 $0.39 $0.33 $0.28
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 $7.34 $0.23 $0.19 $0.16
A4NPWY1 MK-728 Mount Kit (3rd&4th Fax Line Mount Kit) $78.89 S2.44 $2.06 S1.74
A22M011 FK-508 Fax Board $434.52 $13.46 $11.34 $9.60
A4FRWY2 IC-414 Fiery Image Controller $3,151.31 $97.60 $82.22 $69.64
AAMGWY1 VI-506 Video Interface Card $144.95 $4.49 $3.78 $3.20
7640004312 EFIl Hot Folders $415.26 $12.86 $10.83 $9.18
7640004313 EFI AutoTrap $415.26 $12.86 $10.83 $9.18
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer $1,053.19 $32.62 $27.48 $23.28
7640009476 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose $1,254.09 $38.84 $32.72 $27.72
7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose $551.80 $17.09 $14.40 $12.19
7640009478 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose+Compose Suite $1,504.41 $46.59 $39.25 $33.25
3000005452 Efgztf;’gﬁggﬂfg rs uite V4.0 with ES-2000 $2,704.80 $83.77 $70.57 $59.78
7640017030 EFI IC-414 Productivity Package $4,275.25 $132.40 $111.54 $94.48
LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A,
AOPDO16 e PDF;) (Encryp / $335.43 $10.39 $8.75 $7.41
AOPD11H LK-101 v3 i-Option License Kit (Web Browser) $17.82 $0.55 $0.47 $0.39
AOPDO017 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kiit (Voice Guidance) $281.27 $8.71 S7.34 $6.22

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Item Number

Description

Purchase
Price

36-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

60-Month
Payment

AOX9WY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit $301.87 $8.72 $7.41 $6.22
AOPDO17 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kiit (Voice Guidance) $281.27 $8.71 $7.34 $6.22
AOPD118 LK-105 v3 (Searchable PDF) $235.85 $7.30 $6.15 $5.21
AOPD119 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) $294.17 $9.11 $7.67 $6.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) $247.24 $7.66 $6.45 $5.46
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option License Kit (OCR Font) $68.44 $2.12 $1.79 $1.51
LK-110 i-Option License kit (OOXML File
AOPD11) Conversio:,Enhanced Imag(e Data) $788.90 $24.43 $20.58 $17.43
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) $169.05 $5.24 $4.41 $3.74
A4MHWY1 UK-204 i-Option Memory Upgrade Kit $121.23 $3.75 $3.16 $2.68
AOX9WY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit $320.75 $9.93 $8.37 $7.09
R5427000136466 AU-205H IC Card Reader $135.56 $4.20 $3.54 $3.00
AANMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) $25.80 $0.80 $0.67 $0.57
EK-605 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) with
AOYCWY3 Bluciseith Friiinz Susser: $96.43 $2.99 $2.52 $2.13
AOYCWY4 EK-604 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) $63.95 $1.98 $1.67 $1.41
7640006869 External Keyboard $82.93 $2.57 $2.16 $1.83
7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe card reader $142.97 $4.43 $3.73 $3.16
A64TWY3 KP-101 10-Key Pad $81.14 $2.51 $2.12 $1.79
A4ANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder $46.12 $1.43 $1.20 $1.02
4623474 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional $26.96 $0.84 $0.70 $0.60
Counter
AOWA4AWY2 WT-506 Working Table $32.50 $1.01 $0.85 $0.72
7640005261 HID Proximity Cards - 10 pack $27.10 $0.84 S0.71 $0.60
AAMMWY?2 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) $424.30 $13.14 $11.07 $9.38
XGPCS20DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/20A $160.48 $4.97 $4.19 $3.55
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler $121.42 $3.76 $3.17 $2.68

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Konica Minolta bizhub C754e

COPY SPEED: 75 COLOR PPM; 75 B&W PPM
Built-In Print/Copy/Scan Functionality / Universal Printer Driver / Front Access for USB Printing and Scanning / Standard 250 GB HDD /
Innovative INFO-Palette offering greater accessability and unparalled access to apps

Purchase Pricing
Description Purchase  Per Page Click Per Page Click
Price Charge* Charge**

Item Number

Standard Dual Scanning: 180 ppm (2-sided), 90 ppm
(one-side); Print Resolution - 1800 dpi x 600 dpi;
4 Standard Input Trays: 2 Universal - 500 sheets
2 Fixed (8.5" x 11") - 1,500 sheets and 1,000 sheets;

150-sheet Bypass Tray including Banner Printing

Full Coverage| Part/Labo,
$16,053.21| BW - $0.00885|BW - $0.005758
CLR - $0.04890| CLR - $0.02610

A2X0017

Service Pricing

Purchase

Product Number "
Price

Description

Toner Filter (Monochrome 285,000 Yield or Color
AUFRZLLE 120,000 Yield, whichever is achieved first) $32.40)  See Desc.
4599141 MS-10A Staples for FIN-115, FS-505, FS-525, FS-509, ©$105.58 15,000

518, FS-526
14YK SK-602 Staples for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-519, FS- $55.20 15,000
AOXPWY1 520, FS-524, FS-527, FS-529 ' 48.000

Waste Toner Box $26.88 !
A2X0R70100 Transfer Belt Unit $667.51 120,000
AOPOR71911 Transfer Roller Unit $61.17 570,000
A2X0R71011 Fusing Unit $705.04 1,200,000
A2X203D DV-711K - Black Developing Unit $172.80 1,200,000
A2X208D IU-711Y - Yellow Imaging Unit $463.32 130,000
A2X20ED IU-711M - Magenta Imaging Unit $463.32 130,000
A2X20KD IU-711C - Cyan Imaging Unit $463.32 130,000
A2X20RD DR-711K - Black Drum Unit $172.80 300,000
A3VU130 TN-711K - Black Toner $75.60 47,200
A3VU230 TN-711Y - Yellow Toner $70.20 31,500
A3VU330 TN-711M - Magenta Toner $70.20 31,500
A3VU430 TN-711C - Cyan Toner $70.20 31,500

LEASE PRICING:

60-Month
Payment

36-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

Description

Item Number

Standard Dual Scanning: 180 ppm (2-sided), 90 ppm
(one-side); Print Resolution - 1800 dpi x 600 dpi;
4 Standard Input Trays: 2 Universal - 500 sheets
2 Fixed (8.5" x 11") - 1,500 sheets and 1,000 sheets;
150-sheet Bypass Tray including Banner Printing

A2X0017 $592.35 $522.65

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Item Number Description Purc_hase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Price Payment Payment Payment

AOTJWY4 LU-204 Large Capacity Unit $962.27 $29.80 $25.11 $21.27
AO3NWY?2 LU-301 Large Capacity Unit $588.06 $18.21 $15.34 $13.00
A2Y1IWY1 FS-535 100-Sheet Stapling Finisher $1,298.52 $40.22 $33.88 $28.70
A2Y2WY1 SD-512 Saddle Stitcher (FS-535) $737.17 $22.83 $19.23 $16.29
A2YRW11 PK-521 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-535) $319.53 $9.90 $8.34 $7.06
A092WW1 OT-503 Output Tray $32.50 $1.01 $0.85 $0.72
A10CWY1 JS-602 Job Separator Tray (3rd Output Tray) $160.38 $4.97 $4.18 $3.54
A109W12 ZU-606 Z-Folding Unit (FS-535) $2,084.93 $64.57 $54.40 $46.08
A10AWY1 PI-505 Post Inserter for FS-526 $379.46 $11.75 $9.90 $8.39
A3EPWY2 FS-534 50-Sheet Stapling Finisher $797.61 $24.70 $20.81 $17.63
A3EPWYC FS-534 + SD-511 Kit $1,369.12 $42.40 $35.72 $30.26
A3ETW11 PK-520 2/3 Hole Punch Unit (FS-534) $216.97 $6.72 $5.66 $4.80
A4MF0O11 FK-511 Fax Kit $434.52 $13.46 $11.34 $9.60
4614506 SP-501 Fax Stamp Unit $12.58 $0.39 $0.33 $0.28
4614511 Spare TX Marker Stamp 2 $7.34 $0.23 $0.19 $0.16
A4ANPWY1 MK-728 Mount Kit (3rd&4th Fax Line Mount Kit) $78.89 S2.44 $2.06 S1.74
A22M011 FK-508 Fax Board $434.52 $13.46 $11.34 $9.60
A4FRWY2 IC-414 Fiery Image Controller $3,151.31 $97.60 $82.22 $69.64
A4MGWY1 VI-506 Video Interface Card $144.95 $4.49 $3.78 $3.20
7640004312 EFl Hot Folders $415.26 $12.86 $10.83 $9.18
7640004313 EFI AutoTrap $415.26 $12.86 $10.83 $9.18
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer $1,053.19 $32.62 $27.48 $23.28
7640009476 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose $1,254.09 $38.84 $32.72 $27.72
7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose $551.80 $17.09 $14.40 $12.19
7640009478 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose+Compose Suite $1,504.41 $46.59 $39.25 $33.25
3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 $2.704.80 $83.77 $70.57 $59.78

Spectrophotometer
7640017030 EFI IC-414 Productivity Package $4,275.25 $132.40 $111.54 $94.48
AOPDO16 LK-102 v3 i-Option License Kit (Encrypted PDF, PDF/A,

e PDF;) (Encryp / $335.43 $10.39 $8.75 $7.41
AOPD11H LK-101 v3 i-Option License Kit (Web Browser) $17.82 $0.55 $0.47 $0.39
AOPDO17 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kiit (Voice Guidance) $281.27 $8.71 S7.34 $6.22

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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$8.72

$7.41

$6.22

AOX9WY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit $301.87
AOPDO17 LK-104 v3 i-Option License Kiit (Voice Guidance) $281.27 $8.71 $7.34 $6.22
AOPD118 LK-105 v3 (Searchable PDF) $235.85 $7.30 $6.15 $5.21
AOPD119 LK-106 i-Option License Kit (Bar Code Font) $294.17 $9.11 $7.67 $6.50
AOPDO1F LK-107 i-Option License Kit (Unicode Font) S247.24 $7.66 $6.45 S5.46
AOPD11G LK-108 i-Option License Kit (OCR Font) $68.44 $2.12 $1.79 $1.51
AOPD11) LK-110 itOption License kit (OOXML File $788.90 $24.43 $20.58 $17.43
Conversion,Enhanced Image Data)
AOPDO1K LK-111 i-Option License Kit (ThinPrint Client Support) $169.05 $5.24 $4.41 $3.74
AAMHWY1 UK-204 i-Option Memory Upgrade Kit $121.23 $3.75 S3.16 $2.68
AOX9WY1 AU-102 Biometric Authentication Unit $320.75 $9.93 $8.37 $7.09
R5427000136466 AU-205H IC Card Reader $135.56 $4.20 $3.54 $3.00
AANMWY1 MK-735 Mount Kit (IC Card Internal Mount Kit) $25.80 $0.80 $0.67 $0.57
AOYCWY3 EK-605 USB Ho§t Board (Local Interface Kit) with $96.43 $2.99 $2.52 $2.13
Bluetooth Printing Support
AOYCWY4 EK-604 USB Host Board (Local Interface Kit) $63.95 $1.98 $1.67 $1.41
7640006869 External Keyboard $82.93 $2.57 S2.16 $1.83
7640013468 AU-204H Mag Stripe card reader $142.97 $4.43 $3.73 $3.16
A64TWY3 KP-101 10-Key Pad $81.14 $2.51 $2.12 $1.79
AANRWY1 KH-102 Keyboard Holder $46.12 $1.43 $1.20 $1.02
4623474 Key Counter Mount Kit 1 for Hecon Conventional $26.96 $0.84 $0.70 $0.60
Counter
AOWAWY2 WT-506 Working Table $32.50 $1.01 $0.85 $0.72
7640005261 HID Proximity Cards - 10 pack $27.10 $0.84 $0.71 $0.60
AAMMWY?2 SC-508 Security Kit (Copy Guard/Password Protect) $424.30 $13.14 $11.07 $9.38
XGPCS20DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/20A $160.48 $4.97 $4.19 $3.55
7640013463 CS-1 Convenience Stapler $121.42 $3.76 $3.17 $2.68

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Konica Minolta bizhub PRESS 1060

COPY SPEED: 100 COLOR AND B&W PPM

Handles Heavy and Coated Stock / Scaleable, Flexible Options for In-House, Inline Finishing / 80-Page Booklets, Long-Life Staples / Powerful
Fiery® and Creo® Image Controller Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Purchase

Per Page Click Per Page Click
Charge* Charge**
Full Coverage Parts/Labor
$17,817.63 | BW- $0.01500| BW- $0.010207
CLR- $0.03650 | CLR- $0.023742

Item Number Description

Price

bizhub PRESS 1060 Includes 1GB Memory, 3 Universal
Trays (500 sheets each), Intelligent Bypass: 250
Sheets, Total Standard Paper Capacity: 1,750 Sheets
(4,250 Sheets Max).

A50V011

*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Induded; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

SUPPLY PRICING or Service Parts/Labor Option Onl/

Product Number Description Purc_hase
Price

Staples SK-602 - Staple for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-
14vK 519. FS-520. FS-521. FS-524. FS-527. FS-529 e 15,000

Staples MS-5C (for FN-
4448121 100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121, $35.43 15,000

FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1, SD-508)
A0400Y4 Drum Unit $236.25 150,000
A04P600 DV610BK Black Developer $60.19 150,000
A04P700 DV610Y Yellow Developer $146.25 150,000
A04P800 DV610M Magenta Developer $146.25 150,000
A04P900 DV610C Cyan Developer $146.25 150,000
AOVW130 TN612BK Black Toner $33.13 37,400
AOVW230 TN612Y Yellow Toner $58.00 25,000
AOVW330 TN612M Magenta Toner $58.00 25,000
AOVWA430 TBC12C Cyan Toner $58.00 25,000
DC651PM100 C65hc 100K PM kit $131.25 100,000
DC651PM200 C65hc 200K PM Kit $562.50 200,000
AOXPWY1 Z\;iiteo ;I'gll'\l/le;lgox (48K based on 20% coverage (5% $28.00 See Desc.

LEASE PRICING:

36-Month
Payment

60-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

Description

Item Number

bizhub PRESS 1060 Includes 1GB Memory, 3 Universal
Paper Drawers - 500 Sheets Each, Intelligent Bypass:
250 Sheets, Total Standard Paper Capacity:

1,750 Sheets (4,250 Sheets Max.).

A50Vv011

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:
60-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

36-Month
Payment

Purchase
Price

Description

Item Number

AQU4WY?2 PF-602m Paper Feed Unit $2,836.76 $87.85 $74.01 $62.69
A0410Y1 HT-504 Heater for PF-602 $738.66 $22.88 $19.27 $16.32
AO03WWWO LU-202 Large Capacity Tray (2.5K) $1,107.98 $34.31 $28.91 $24.49
A0410Y0 HT-503 Heater for LU-202 $459.12 $14.22 $11.98 $10.15
AS55CWY1 PF-707 Paper Feeder $6,955.65 $215.42 $181.47 $153.72
A1RKWY1 HT-506 Heater Dehumidifier for PF-704/705/707/708 $1,024.77 $31.74 $26.74 $22.65
A57WWY1 MB-506 Multi-Bypass Tray $315.18 $9.76 $8.22 $6.97
A57VW11 EF-103 Envelope Fusing $2,425.50 $75.12 $63.28 $53.60
A0430Y2 OT-502 Exit Tray $224.32 $6.95 $5.85 $4.96
AOHUWY?2 DF-626 Automatic Document Feeder $564.35 $17.48 $14.72 $12.47
A128WY2 OC-509 Original Cover $54.83 $1.70 $1.43 $1.21
A57UWY1 WT-511 Working Table $232.91 $7.21 $6.08 $5.15
AS5VKWY1 HT-511 Dehumidifier Heater $190.19 $5.89 $4.96 $4.20
A1TVWY1 FS-612 Booklet Finisher $2,375.62 $73.57 $61.98 $52.50
A2A4WY1 FS-531 50 Sheet Stapling Finisher $1,394.16 $43.18 $36.37 $30.81
A04HWY1 PI-502 Cover Inserter $360.59 $11.17 $9.41 $7.97
A04F0Y1 PK-512 2/3 Hole Punch (for FS-612, FS-531) $299.79 $9.28 $7.82 $6.63
A4F3WY?2 FS-532 100 Sheet Staple Finisher $1,783.04 $55.22 $46.52 $39.41
A4F3W13 FS-532 100 finisher with PK and SD $5,995.52 $185.68 $156.42 $132.50
A4FAW11 PK-522 Punch Kit $239.00 $7.40 $6.24 $5.28
A4F5WY1 MK-732 (mount kit for PI-502) $285.43 58.84 $7.45 $6.31
A4F4AWY1 SD-510 Saddle Stitch Kit $1,374.27 $42.56 $35.85 $30.37
AOHOW11 FD-503 Multi Folding Unit $5,292.50 $163.91 $138.08 $116.96
AOH2WY2 SD-506 Saddle Stitch Unit $9,836.57 $304.64 $256.64 $217.39
A660WY1 LS-505 Large Capacity Stacker (includes one LC-501) $7,056.67 $218.55 $184.11 $155.95
A1AHWY1 LC-501 Additional Cart for LS-505 $427.67 $13.25 $11.16 $9.45
A15XW11 PB-503 Perfect Binder $22,705.51 $703.19 $592.39 $501.79
AON9W11 GP-501 GBC Punch Unit (punch dies sold separately) $5,136.31 $159.07 $134.01 $113.51
A4FCWY1 RU-510 Relay Unit $1,413.48 $43.78 $36.88 $31.24
A2A3WY2 HM-102 Humidifier Kit $6,083.63 $188.41 $158.72 $134.45
A4F6W11 GP-502 Ring Binder $26,430.60 $818.56 $689.57 $584.12
A2A2W13 RU-509 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit $2,794.84 $86.56 $72.92 $61.77
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Item Number

Description

Purchase

36-Month

48-Month

60-Month

Price

Payment

Payment

Payment

A2A3WY2 HM-102 Humidifier Kit $6,083.63 $188.41 $158.72 $134.45
A4F6W11 GP-502 Ring Binder $26,430.60 $818.56 $689.57 $584.12
A2A2W13 RU-509 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit $2,794.84 $86.56 $72.92 $61.77
A2A3WY2 HM-102 Humidifier Kit $6,083.63 $188.41 $158.72 $134.45
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
7640017527 GBC 44 Oval Hole Die for GP-501 $2,045.14 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
7714357 GBC 3-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $1,172.33 $36.31 $30.59 $25.91
7714355 GBC 19-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,353.84 $72.90 $61.41 $52.02
A4F7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A8AKWY1 RU-516 $358.31 $11.10 $9.35 $7.92
ASAWWY1 RU-517 $358.31 $11.10 $9.35 $7.92
AS5XIWY1 UK-104 Upgrade Kit (Additional 500GB memory) $1,293.32 $40.05 $33.74 528.58
AS5URWY1 IC-415 EFI Embedded Image Controller $5,981.06 $185.23 $156.05 $132.18
A5UTWY1 IC-308 EFI Server Type Image Controller $13,911.30 $430.83 $362.95 $307.44
45111156 EFI Productivity Package S/W License $2,708.84 $83.89 $70.67 $59.87
45111134 Fiery Impose $1,722.66 $53.35 $44.94 $38.07
45111136 EFI Fiery Compose S/W License $826.88 $25.61 $21.57 $18.27
45111138 EFI Fiery Impose-Compose S/W License $2,205.00 $68.29 $57.53 $48.73
45112179 Fiery JobMaster $2,411.72 $74.69 $62.92 $53.30
45111153 EFI Spot-On S/W License $606.38 $18.78 $15.82 $13.40
45111142 EFl Hot Folders & Virtual S/W License $606.38 $18.78 $15.82 $13.40
45111094 EFI Auto Trap S/W License $606.38 $18.78 $15.82 $13.40
45111100 EFI Fiery Gappe(GA2) $5,004.91 $155.00 $130.58 $110.61
45052707 EFI HDD Security For PRO80 $834.15 $25.83 $21.76 $18.43
45087436 Furniture For Fiery Server Includes Stand, Keyboard, $1,871.59 $57.96 $48.83 $41.36
45125832 EFI Option Bundle - 19inch $7,966.67 $246.73 $207.85 $176.06
100000006366 Fiery JobMaster Annual Support & Maintenance $619.31 $19.18 $16.16 $13.69
A5A90Y1 IC-602A Image Controller (C1070, C1060, C1060L) $2,738.78 $84.82 $71.45 $60.53
A5XG0Y1 IC-602B Image Controller (C1070P only) $4,564.64 $141.37 $119.09 $100.88
A5AAWY1 UK-206 Upgrade Kit (eCopy enabled) $904.05 $28.00 $23.59 $19.98
AS5XHWY1 UK-207 Upgrade Kit (APPE enabled) $1,598.63 $49.51 $41.71 $35.33
AS5A7WY1 VI-507 Video Interface Kit $434.73 $13.46 $11.34 $9.61
1C309 Creo IC-309 Controller for C1070 Series $14,883.75 $460.95 $388.32 $328.93
63800214A Action Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800212A Fast Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800196A Match Pack Option for Creo IC-309 $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800862A Preps Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $1,800.38 $55.76 $46.97 $39.79
63800216A Trans Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $7,441.88 $230.47 $194.16 $164.47
7640013552 IC-307 Universal Stand $451.47 $13.98 S11.78 $9.98
LES402A PATLITE STATUS LIGHT KIT FOR BIZHUB PRESS $265.09 $8.21 $6.92 $5.86
XGPCSL630KM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter W/Switch 30A $627.20 $19.42 $16.36 $13.86
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A $154.35 $4.78 $4.03 $3.41
SMT1500 APC Smart UPS 1500VA - Tower $569.11 $17.63 $14.85 $12.58
7640019042 bizhub PRESS Starter Kit $137.81 $4.27 $3.60 $3.05
9967001680 Color Care 2 Suite Bundle with bizhub Press $1,102.50 $34.14 $28.76 $24.37
KMCURVECORE Color Care Curve Core Optional Tool $1,108.63 $34.33 $28.92 $24.50
7640015017 XRITE 11 Isis XI Spectro Scanner $3,675.00 $113.81 $95.88 $81.22
EO2AST i1i0 AUTOMATED SCANNING TABLE 2ND GEN $2,045.11 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
EO2BAS i1Pro 2 SPECTROPHOTOMETER $1,127.00 $34.90 $29.40 $24.91
7640015919 GTI PDV3EKM Lightbox $835.45 $25.87 $21.80 $18.46
7640015921 GTI L217 Relamp Kit for PDV Lightboxes $71.42 $2.21 $1.86 $1.58
3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 $2,704.80 $83.77 $70.57 $59.78
3000005453 EFI Color Profiler Suite V4.x Software Only $1,829.23 $56.65 $47.72 $40.43
3000005455 SB Kit Fiery CPS Upgrade V3.X To V4.0 $770.50 $23.86 $20.10 $17.03
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer $1,053.19 $32.62 $27.48 $23.28

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Konica Minolta bizhub PRESS1060L

COPY SPEED: 100 B&W PPM

Handles Heavy and Coated Stock / Scaleable, Flexible Options for In-House, Inline Finishing / 80-Page Booklets, Long-Life Staples / Powerful
Fiery® and Creo® Image Controller Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Description

ErsN

Item Number

Purchase

Per Page Click

Per Page Click

Price Charge* Charge**
. _ Full Coverage Parts/Labor
A5VM011X001 bizhub PRO C1060L 1C-602 PACKAGE »16,464.30 g\\_ £0.01500| BW- $0.010207
. Full Coverage Parts/Labon
A5VMO011X002 bizhub PRO C1060L IC-415 PACKAGE >16,766.61 5\ $0.01500] BW- $0.010207

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor O

Product Number

14YK

4448121

A0400Y4
A04P600
A04P700
A04P800
A04P900
AOVW130
AOVW230
AOVW330
AOVW430
DC651PM100

DC651PM200
AOXPWY1

tion Onl

Description

Staples SK-602 - Staple for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-
519. FS-520. FS-521. FS-524. FS-527. FS-529
Staples MS-5C (for FN-
100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121,
FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1, SD-508)

Drum Unit

DV610BK Black Developer

DV610Y Yellow Developer

DV610M Magenta Developer

DV610C Cyan Developer

TN612BK Black Toner

TN612Y Yellow Toner

TN612M Magenta Toner

TBC12C Cyan Toner

C65hc 100K PM kit

C65hc 200K PM Kit
Waste Toner Box (48K based on 20% coverage (5%

each of CMYK)

Purchase
Price

$57.50

$35.43

$236.25
$60.19
$146.25
$146.25
$146.25
$33.13
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$131.25

$562.50
$28.00

15,000

15,000

150,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
37,400
25,000
25,000
25,000
100,000

200,000

See Desc.

LEASE PRICING:

‘ Item Number ‘

A5VM011X001

Description

bizhub PRO C1060L IC-602 PACKAGE

36-Month
Payment

$605.08

48-Month
Payment

$533.37,

60-Month
Payment

$474.74

|A5VM01 1X002

bizhub PRO C1060L IC-415 PACKAGE

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Item Number

Description

Purchase

5614.45|

36-Month

SS41.26|

48-Month

S481.43|

60-Month

Price

Payment

Payment

Payment

AO0O3WWWO0 LU-202 Large Capacity Tray (2.5K) $1,107.98 $34.31 $28.91 $24.49
A0410Y0 HT-503 Heater for LU-202 $459.12 $14.22 $11.98 $10.15
A57WWY1 MB-506 Multi-Bypass Tray $315.18 $9.76 $8.22 $6.97

A0430Y0 OT-502 Exit Tray $224.32 $6.95 $5.85 $4.96

AOHUWY?2 DF-626 Automatic Document Feeder $564.35 $17.48 $14.72 $12.47
A128WY?2 0OC-509 Original Cover $54.83 $1.70 $1.43 $1.21

A57UWY1 WT-511 Working Table $232.91 $7.21 $6.08 $5.15

A5VKWY1 HT-511 Dehumidifier Heater $190.19 $5.89 $4.96 $4.20

AITVWY1 FS-612 Booklet Finisher $2,375.62 $73.57 $61.98 $52.50
A2A4WY1 FS-531 50 Sheet Stapling Finisher $1,394.16 $43.18 $36.37 $30.81
AO4HWY1 PI-502 Cover Inserter $360.59 $11.17 $9.41 $7.97

AO4F0Y1 PK-512 2/3 Hole Punch (for FS-612, FS-531) $299.79 $9.28 $7.82 $6.63

A5AAWY1 UK-206 Upgrade Kit (eCopy enabled) $904.05 $28.00 $23.59 $19.98
45111156 EFI Productivity Package S/W License $2,708.84 $83.89 $70.67 $59.87
45111134 Fiery Impose $1,722.66 $53.35 $44.94 $38.07
45111136 EFI Fiery Compose S/W License $826.88 $25.61 $21.57 $18.27
45111138 EFI Fiery Impose-Compose S/W License $2,205.00 $68.29 $57.53 S48.73
45112179 Fiery JobMaster $2,411.72 $74.69 $62.92 $53.30
45111153 EFl Spot-On S/W License $606.38 $18.78 $15.82 $13.40
45111142 EFI Hot Folders & Virtual S/W License $606.38 $18.78 $15.82 $13.40
45111094 EFl Auto Trap S/W License $606.38 $18.78 $15.82 $13.40
100000006366 Fiery JobMaster Annual Support & Maintenance $619.31 $19.18 $16.16 $13.69
XGPCSL630GNSKM | ESP Diagnostic Power Filter W/Switch 30A $627.20 $19.42 $16.36 $13.86
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A $154.35 $4.78 $4.03 $3.41

SMT1500 APC Smart UPS 1500VA - Tower $569.11 $17.63 $14.85 $12.58
7640019042 bizhub PRESS Starter Kit $137.81 $4.27 $3.60 $3.05

9967001680 Color Care 2 Suite Bundle with bizhub Press $1,102.50 $34.14 $28.76 $24.37
KMCURVECORE Color Care Curve Core Optional Tool $1,108.63 $34.33 $28.92 $24.50
760000002917 FD-5,HARDWARE ONLY $3,379.87 $104.67 $88.18 $74.70
7640015017 XRITE I1 Isis X| Spectro Scanner $3,675.00 $113.81 $95.88 $81.22
EO2AST i1i0 AUTOMATED SCANNING TABLE 2ND GEN $2,045.11 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
EO2BAS i1Pro 2 SPECTROPHOTOMETER $1,127.00 $34.90 $29.40 $24.91
7640015919 GTI PDV3EKM Lightbox $835.45 $25.87 $21.80 $18.46
7640015921 GTI L217 Relamp Kit for PDV Lightboxes $71.42 $2.21 $1.86 $1.58

3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 $2,704.80 $83.77 $70.57 $59.78
3000005453 EFI Color Profiler Suite V4.x Software Only $1,829.23 $56.65 S47.72 $40.43
3000005455 SB Kit Fiery CPS Upgrade V3.X To V4.0 $770.50 $23.86 $20.10 $17.03
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer $1,053.19 $32.62 $27.48 $23.28

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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Konica Minolta bizhub C1070 / C1070P

COPY SPEED: 70 COLOR AND B&W PPM

Handles Heavy and Coated Stock / Scaleable, Flexible Options for In-House, Inline Finishing / 80-Page Booklets, Long-Life Staples / Powerful
Fiery® and Creo® Image Controller Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

_— Purchase Per Page Click Per Page Click
ez LITEET pescription Price Cha?ge* Chan%e**
Full Coverage Parts/Labor
A50U011 bizhub PRESS C1070 $22,586.32 | BW- $0.01500| BW- $0.010207
CLR- $0.03650 | CLR- $0.023742
Full Coverage |Parts/Labor
AS7P011 bizhub PRESS C1070P $21,021.68 [p\y- $0.01500 [BW- $0.010207

CLR- $0.03650

CLR- $0.023742

SUPPLY PRICING:

Product Number

14YK

4448121

A0400Y4
A04P600
A04P700
A04P800
A04P900
AOVW130
AOVW230
AOVW330
AOVW430
DC651PM100

DC651PM200
AOXPWY1

Description

Staples SK-602 - Staple for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-
519. FS-520. FS-521. FS-524. FS-527. FS-529
Staples MS-5C (for FN-
100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121,
FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1, SD-508)

Drum Unit

DV610BK Black Developer

DV610Y Yellow Developer

DV610M Magenta Developer

DV610C Cyan Developer

TN612BK Black Toner

TN612Y Yellow Toner

TN612M Magenta Toner

TBC12C Cyan Toner

C65hc 100K PM kit

C65hc 200K PM Kit

Waste Toner Box (48K based on 20% coverage (5%
each of CMYK)

Purchase
Price

$57.50

$35.43

$236.25
$60.19
$146.25
$146.25
$146.25
$33.13
$58.00)
$58.00)
$58.00
$131.25

$562.50
$28.00

Yield

15,000

15,000

150,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
37,400
25,000
25,000
25,000
100,000
200,000

See Desc.

LEASE PRICING:

‘ Item Number ‘

A50U011

Description

bizhub PRESS C1070

36-Month

Payment

$794.68

48-Month
Payment

$693.10

60-Month
Payment

$610.04

|A57P011 bizhub PRESS C1070P $746.22| $652.28 $575.46
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:
- e 0 0 bU 0
AOU4AWY2 PF-602m Paper Feed Unit $2,836.76 $87.85 $74.01 $62.69
A0410Y1 HT-504 Heater for PF-602 $738.66 $22.88 $19.27 $16.32
AOSWWWO LU-202 Large Capacity Tray (2.5K) $1,107.98 $34.31 $28.91 $24.49
A0410Y0 HT-503 Heater for LU-202 $459.12 $14.22 $11.98 $10.15
A55CWY1 PF-707 Paper Feeder $6,955.65 $215.42 $181.47 $153.72
A1RKWY1 HT-506 Heater Dehumidifier for PF-704/705/707/708 $1,024.77 $31.74 $26.74 $22.65
A57WWY1 MB-506 Multi-Bypass Tray $315.18 $9.76 $8.22 $6.97
A57VW11 EF-103 Envelope Fusing $2,425.50 $75.12 $63.28 $53.60
A0430Y2 OT-502 Exit Tray $224.32 $6.95 $5.85 $4.96
AOHUWY?2 DF-626 Automatic Document Feeder $564.35 $17.48 $14.72 $12.47
A128WY2 0OC-509 Original Cover $54.83 $1.70 $1.43 S1.21
A57UWY1 WT-511 Working Table $232.91 $7.21 $6.08 $5.15
A5VKWY1 HT-511 Dehumidifier Heater $190.19 $5.89 $4.96 $4.20
A1TVWY1 FS-612 Booklet Finisher $2,375.62 $73.57 $61.98 $52.50
A2A4WY1 FS-531 50 Sheet Stapling Finisher $1,394.16 $43.18 $36.37 $30.81
AO4HWY1 PI-502 Cover Inserter $360.59 $11.17 $9.41 $7.97
AO4F0Y1 PK-512 2/3 Hole Punch (for FS-612, FS-531) $299.79 $9.28 $7.82 $6.63
A4F3WY2 FS-532 100 Sheet Staple Finisher $1,783.04 $55.22 $46.52 $39.41
A4F3W13 FS-532 100 finisher with PK and SD $5,995.52 $185.68 $156.42 $132.50
A4FAW11 PK-522 Punch Kit $239.00 $7.40 $6.24 $5.28
A4F5WY1 MK-732 (mount kit for PI-502) $285.43 $8.84 $7.45 $6.31
A4F4WY1 SD-510 Saddle Stitch Kit $1,374.27 $42.56 $35.85 $30.37
AOHOW11 FD-503 Multi Folding Unit $5,292.50 $163.91 $138.08 $116.96
AOH2WY2 SD-506 Saddle Stitch Unit $9,836.57 $304.64 $256.64 $217.39
AOH1W12 LS-505 Large Capacity Stacker (includes one LC-501) $7,056.67 $218.55 $184.11 $155.95
A1AHWY1 LC-501 Additional Cart for LS-505 $427.67 $13.25 $11.16 $9.45
A15XW11 PB-503 Perfect Binder $22,705.51 $703.19 $592.39 $501.79
AON9W11 GP-501 GBC Punch Unit (punch dies sold separately) $5,136.31 $159.07 $134.01 $113.51
A4FCWY1 RU-510 Relay Unit $1,413.48 $43.78 $36.88 $31.24

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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$6,083.63

$188.41

$158.72

$134.45

A2A3WY2 HM-102 Humidifier Kit

A4F6W11 GP-502 Ring Binder $26,430.60 $818.56 $689.57 $584.12
A2A2W13 RU-509 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit $2,794.84 $86.56 $72.92 $61.77
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
7640017527 GBC 44 Oval Hole Die for GP-501 $2,045.14 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
7714357 GBC 3-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $1,172.33 $36.31 $30.59 $25.91
7714355 GBC 19-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,353.84 $72.90 $61.41 $52.02
A4F7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A8AKWY1 RU-516 $358.31 $11.10 $9.35 $7.92
ASAWWY1 RU-517 $358.31 $11.10 $9.35 $7.92
A5XJWY1 UK-104 Upgrade Kit (Additional 500GB memory) $1,293.32 $40.05 $33.74 $28.58
A5URWY1 IC-415 EFl Embedded Image Controller $5,981.06 $185.23 $156.05 $132.18
A5UTWY1 IC-308 EFI Server Type Image Controller $13,911.30 $430.83 $362.95 $307.44
45111156 EFl Productivity Package S/W License $2,708.84 $83.89 $70.67 $59.87
45111134 Fiery Impose $1,722.66 $53.35 S44.94 $38.07
45111136 EFI Fiery Compose S/W License $826.88 $25.61 $21.57 $18.27
45111138 EFI Fiery Impose-Compose S/W License $2,205.00 $68.29 $57.53 $48.73
45112179 Fiery JobMaster $2,411.72 $74.69 $62.92 $53.30
45111153 EFI Spot-On S/W License $606.38 $18.78 $15.82 $13.40
45111142 EFI Hot Folders & Virtual S/W License $606.38 $18.78 $15.82 $13.40
45111094 EFI Auto Trap S/W License $606.38 $18.78 $15.82 $13.40
45111100 EF| Fiery Gappe(GA2) $5,004.91 $155.00 $130.58 $110.61
45052707 EFI HDD Security For PRO80 $834.15 $25.83 $21.76 $18.43
45087436 Furniture For Fiery Server Includes Stand, Keyboard, $1,871.59 $57.96 $48.83 $41.36
45125832 EFI Option Bundle - 19inch $7,966.67 $246.73 $207.85 $176.06
100000006366 Fiery JobMaster Annual Support & Maintenance $619.31 $19.18 $16.16 $13.69
A5A90Y1 IC-602A Image Controller (C1070, C1060, C1060L) $2,738.78 $84.82 $71.45 $60.53
A5XG0Y1 IC-602B Image Controller (C1070P only) $4,564.64 $141.37 $119.09 $100.88
AS5AAWY1 UK-206 Upgrade Kit (eCopy enabled) $904.05 $28.00 $23.59 $19.98
AS5XHWY1 UK-207 Upgrade Kit (APPE enabled) $1,598.63 $49.51 $41.71 $35.33
AS5A7WY1 VI-507 Video Interface Kit $434.73 $13.46 $11.34 $9.61
IC309 Creo IC-309 Controller for C1070 Series $14,883.75 $460.95 $388.32 $328.93
63800214A Action Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800212A Fast Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800196A Match Pack Option for Creo 1C-309 $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800862A Preps Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $1,800.38 $55.76 $46.97 $39.79
63800216A Trans Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and 1C-309m $7,441.88 $230.47 $194.16 $164.47
7640013552 IC-307 Universal Stand $451.47 $13.98 $11.78 $9.98
LES402A PATLITE STATUS LIGHT KIT FOR BIZHUB PRESS $265.09 $8.21 $6.92 $5.86
XGPCSL630KM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter W/Switch 30A $627.20 $19.42 $16.36 $13.86
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A $154.35 $4.78 $4.03 $3.41
SMT1500 APC Smart UPS 1500VA - Tower $569.11 $17.63 $14.85 $12.58
7640019042 bizhub PRESS Starter Kit $137.81 $4.27 $3.60 $3.05
9967001680 Color Care 2 Suite Bundle with bizhub Press $1,102.50 S34.14 $28.76 $24.37
KMCURVECORE Color Care Curve Core Optional Tool $1,108.63 $34.33 $28.92 $24.50
760000002917 FD-5,HARDWARE ONLY $3,379.87 $104.67 $88.18 $74.70
7640015017 XRITE I1 Isis XI Spectro Scanner $3,675.00 $113.81 $95.88 $81.22
EO2AST i1i0O AUTOMATED SCANNING TABLE 2ND GEN $2,045.11 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
EO2BAS il1Pro 2 SPECTROPHOTOMETER $1,127.00 $34.90 $29.40 $24.91
7640015919 GTI PDV3EKM Lightbox $835.45 $25.87 $21.80 $18.46
7640015921 GTI L217 Relamp Kit for PDV Lightboxes $71.42 $2.21 $1.86 $1.58
3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 $2,704.80 $83.77 $70.57 $59.78
3000005453 EFI Color Profiler Suite V4.x Software Only $1,829.23 $56.65 $47.72 $40.43
3000005455 SB Kit Fiery CPS Upgrade V3.X To V4.0 $770.50 $23.86 $20.10 $17.03
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer $1,053.19 $32.62 $27.48 $23.28
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Konica Minolta bizhub PRESS C1085
COPY SPEED: 108 COLOR AND B&W PPM

Handles Heavy and Coated Stock / Scaleable, Flexible Options for In-House, Inline Finishing / 80-Page Booklets, Long-Life Staples / Powerful
Fiery® and Creo® Image Controller Options

Item Number

A5AX011

PURCHASE PRICING:

Description

bizhub PRESS C1085 Includes 1GB Memory, 3
Univeral Trays (500 sheets each), Intelligent
Bypass: 250 Sheets, Total Standard Paper Capacity:
1,750 Sheets (4,250 Sheets Max).

Purchase

Price

Per Page Click Per Page Click

Charge*

Full Coverage
$56,446.85 [ BW- $0.01500| BW- $0.010207

Charge**

Parts/Labor

CLR- $0.03650 | CLR- $0.023742

SUPPLY PRICING:

Product Number

14YK

4448121

A0400Y4
A04P600
A04P700
A04P800
A04P900
AOVW130
AOVW230
AOVW330
AOVW430
DC651PM100

DC651PM200
AOXPWY1

Description

Staples SK-602 - Staple for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-
519. FS-520. FS-521. FS-524. FS-527. FS-529
Staples MS-5C (for FN-
100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121,
FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1, SD-508)

Drum Unit

DV610BK Black Developer

DV610Y Yellow Developer

DV610M Magenta Developer

DV610C Cyan Developer

TN612BK Black Toner

TN612Y Yellow Toner

TN612M Magenta Toner

TBC12C Cyan Toner

C65hc 100K PM kit

C65hc 200K PM Kit

Waste Toner Box (48K based on 20% coverage (5%
each of CMYK)

Purchase
Price

$57.50

$35.43

$236.25
$60.19
$146.25
$146.25
$146.25
$33.13
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$131.25

$562.50
$28.00

Yield

15,000

15,000

150,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
150,000
37,400
25,000
25,000
25,000
100,000

200,000

See Desc.

LEASE PRICING:

Item Number

Description

36-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

60-Month
Payment

bizhub PRESS C1085 Includes 1GB Memory, 3 Universal

AS5AX011 Paper Drawers - 500 Sheets Each, Intelligent Bypass:
250 Sheets, Total Standard Paper Capacity: PR P27 ARG
1,750 Sheets (4,250 Sheets Max.).
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:
- e 0 0 bl 0

A55CWY1 PF-707 Paper Feeder $6,955.65 $215.42 $181.47 $153.72
A55DWY1 PF-708 Paper Feed Unit with Doc Feeder $11,146.28 $345.20 $290.81 $246.33
A1RKWY1 HT-506 Heater Dehumidifier for PF-704/705/707/708 $1,024.77 $31.74 $26.74 $22.65
A69EWY1 FA-502 PI-PFU Connection Kit $496.13 $15.36 $12.94 $10.96
AITUWY1 HM-101 Humidification Unit for RU-508/509/511 $4,658.06 $144.26 $121.53 $102.94
A65YW11 RU-511 Decurling Relay Unit $5,402.25 $167.31 $140.94 $119.39
A4F3WY2 FS-532 100 Sheet Staple Finisher $1,783.04 $55.22 $46.52 $39.41
A4F3W13 FS-532 100 finisher with PK and SD $5,995.52 $185.68 $156.42 $132.50
A4FAW12 PK-522 Punch Kit $239.00 $7.40 $6.24 $5.28
A4F5WY1 MK-732 (mount kit for PI-502) $285.43 $8.84 $7.45 $6.31
A4F4WY1 SD-510 Saddle Stitch Kit $1,374.27 S42.56 $35.85 $30.37
AOHOW11 FD-503 Multi Folding Unit $5,292.50 $163.91 $138.08 $116.96
AOH2WY2 SD-506 Saddle Stitch Unit $9,836.57 $304.64 $256.64 $217.39
A660WY1 LS-506 Large Stacker Unit $11,351.34 $351.55 $296.16 $250.86
A15XW11 PB-503 Perfect Binder $22,705.51 $703.19 $592.39 $501.79
AON9W11 GP-501 GBC Punch Unit (punch dies sold separately) $5,136.31 $159.07 $134.01 $113.51
A4F6W12 GP-502 Ring Binder $26,430.60 $818.56 $689.57 $584.12
A4F7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4FCWY1 RU-510 Relay Unit $1,413.48 $43.78 $36.88 $31.24
A1AHWY2 LC-501 Additional Cart for LS-505 $685.64 $21.23 $17.89 $15.15
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
7640017527 GBC 44 Oval Hole Die for GP-501 $2,045.14 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
7714357 GBC 3-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $1,172.33 $36.31 $30.59 $25.91
7714355 GBC 19-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,353.84 $72.90 $61.41 $52.02
AG6EOWY1 WT-512 Working Table $350.60 $10.86 $9.15 $7.75
AO4HWY2 PI-502 Multi-Post Inserter $360.59 S11.17 $9.41 $7.97
A8BAKWY1 RU-516 $358.31 $11.10 $9.35 $7.92
ASAWWY1 RU-517 $358.31 $11.10 $9.35 $7.92
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$2,337.30

§72.39

$60.98

$51.65

A6DXWY1 UK-105 Upgrade Kit (Reqd whenever PF-708 is

A6J6WY1 OR-102 ORU Enablement Accessory Board $496.13 $15.36 $12.94 $10.96
A6CCWY1 IC-310 Fiery Image Controller $32,722.20 $1,013.41 $853.72 $723.16
A6DUOY1 IC-602C KM Image Controller $8,169.53 $253.01 $213.14 $180.55
A5UTWY1 IC-308 EFI Server Type Image Controller $13,911.30 $430.83 $362.95 $307.44
45111134 Fiery Impose $1,722.66 $53.35 S44.94 $38.07
45111136 EFI Fiery Compose S/W License $826.88 $25.61 $21.57 $18.27
45111138 EFI Fiery Impose-Compose S/W License $2,205.00 $68.29 $57.53 $48.73
45112179 Fiery JobMaster $2,411.72 $74.69 $62.92 $53.30
45111100 EF! Fiery Gappe(GA2) $5,004.91 $155.00 $130.58 $110.61
45052707 EFI HDD Security For PRO80 $834.15 $25.83 $21.76 $18.43
45087436 Furniture For Fiery Server Includes Stand, Keyboard, $1,871.59 $57.96 $48.83 $41.36
45125832 EFI Option Bundle - 19inch $7,966.67 $246.73 $207.85 $176.06
100000006366 Fiery JobMaster Annual Support & Maintenance $619.31 $19.18 $16.16 $13.69
AS5AAWY1 UK-206 Upgrade Kit (eCopy enabled) $904.05 $28.00 $23.59 $19.98
AS5A7WY1 VI-507 Video Interface Kit $434.73 $13.46 $11.34 $9.61
63800214A Action Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800212A Fast Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800196A Match Pack Option for Creo IC-309 $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800862A Preps Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $1,800.38 $55.76 $46.97 $39.79
63900267A Trans Pack Option for Creo IC-312 and IC-312m $12,375.56 $383.27 $322.88 $273.50
IC312 Creo IC-312 Controller for C1100 Series $19,867.05 $615.28 $518.33 $439.06
LES402A PATLITE STATUS LIGHT KIT FOR BIZHUB PRESS $265.09 $8.21 $6.92 $5.86
A21CWY1 PH-101 Preview Kit (required with PF-705 and/or IC- $465.81 $14.43 $12.15 $10.29
XGPCSL630GNSKM | ESP Diagnostic Power Filter W/Switch 30A $627.20 $19.42 $16.36 $13.86
XGPCS20820DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 208V/20A $237.65 $7.36 $6.20 $5.25
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A $154.35 $4.78 $4.03 $3.41
SMT1500 APC Smart UPS 1500VA - Tower $569.11 $17.63 $14.85 $12.58
7640019042 bizhub PRESS Starter Kit $137.81 $4.27 $3.60 $3.05
9967001680 Color Care 2 Suite Bundle with bizhub Press $1,102.50 $34.14 $28.76 $24.37
KMCURVECORE Color Care Curve Core Optional Tool $1,108.63 $34.33 $28.92 $24.50
760000002917 FD-5,HARDWARE ONLY $3,379.87 $104.67 $88.18 $74.70
7640015017 XRITE I1 Isis XI Spectro Scanner $3,675.00 $113.81 $95.88 $81.22
EO2AST i1i0O AUTOMATED SCANNING TABLE 2ND GEN $2,045.11 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
EO2BAS il1Pro 2 SPECTROPHOTOMETER $1,127.00 $34.90 $29.40 $24.91
7640015919 GTI PDV3EKM Lightbox $835.45 $25.87 $21.80 $18.46
7640015921 GTI L217 Relamp Kit for PDV Lightboxes $71.42 S2.21 $1.86 $1.58
3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 $2,704.80 $83.77 $70.57 $59.78
3000005453 EFI Color Profiler Suite V4.x Software Only $1,829.23 $56.65 $47.72 $40.43
3000005455 SB Kit Fiery CPS Upgrade V3.X To V4.0 $770.50 $23.86 $20.10 $17.03
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer $1,053.19 $32.62 $27.48 $23.28

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001

27



Konica Minolta bizhub PRESS C1100
COPY SPEED: 55 COLOR AND B&W PPM

Handles Heavy and Coated Stock / Scaleable, Flexible Options for In-House, Inline Finishing / 80-Page
Booklets, Long-Life Staples / Powerful
Fiery® and Creo® Image Controller Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Item Number Description Purchase Per Page Click Per Page Click

Price Charge* Charge**

bizhub PRESS C1100 Includes 1GB Memory, 3 Full Coverage Parts/Labor
ASAWO11 Univeral Trays (500 sheets each), Intelligent $65,571.88 | BW- $0.01500| BW- $0.010207
Bypass: 250 Sheets, Total Standard Paper Capacity: CLR- $0.03650 | CLR- $0.023742

1,750 Sheets (4,250 Sheets Max).

*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Purchase
Price

Product Number Description

Staples SK-602 - Staple for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-

14vK 519. FS-520. FS-521. FS-524. FS-527. FS-529 37030 19 08
Staples MS-5C (for FN-
4448121 100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121, $35.43 15,000
FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1, SD-508)
A0400Y4 Drum Unit $236.25 150,000
A04P600 DV610BK Black Developer $60.19 150,000
A04P700 DV610Y Yellow Developer $146.25 150,000
A04P800 DV610M Magenta Developer $146.25 150,000
A04P900 DV610C Cyan Developer $146.25 150,000
AOVW130 TN612BK Black Toner $33.13 37,400
AOVW230 TN612Y Yellow Toner $58.00 25,000
AOVW330 TN612M Magenta Toner $58.00 25,000
AOVW430 TBC12C Cyan Toner $58.00 25,000
DC651PM100 C65hc 100K PM kit $131.25 100,000
DC651PM200 C65hc 200K PM Kit $562.50 200,000
Waste Toner Box (48K based on 20% coverage (5%
AOXPWY1 each of CMYK) ( ge ( $28.00] See Desc.
LEASE PRICING:
_ 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Item Number pescription Payment Payment Payment
bizhub PRESS C1100 Includes 1GB Memory, 3 Universal
ASAWO011 Paper Drawers - 500 Sheets Each, Intelligent Bypass:

$2,125.9 $1,814.59 $1,560.02

250 Sheets, Total Standard Paper Capacity:
1,750 Sheets (4,250 Sheets Max.).

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:
Purchase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month

RS L P9 Description Price Payment Payment Payment

A55CWY1 PF-707 Paper Feeder $6,955.65 $215.42 $181.47 $153.72
A55DWY1 PF-708 Paper Feed Unit with Doc Feeder $11,146.28 $345.20 $290.81 $246.33
A1RKWY1 HT-506 Heater Dehumidifier for PF-704/705/707/708 $1,024.77 $31.74 $26.74 $22.65
AG9EWY1 FA-502 PI-PFU Connection Kit $496.13 $15.36 $12.94 $10.96
AITUWY1 HM-101 Humidification Unit for RU-508/509/511 $4,658.06 $144.26 $121.53 $102.94
A65YW11 RU-511 Decurling Relay Unit $5,402.25 $167.31 $140.94 $119.39
A4F3WY2 FS-532 100 Sheet Staple Finisher $1,783.04 $55.22 $46.52 $39.41
A4F3W13 FS-532 100 finisher with PK and SD $5,995.52 $185.68 $156.42 $132.50
A4FAW11 PK-522 Punch Kit $239.00 $7.40 $6.24 $5.28
A4F5WY1 MK-732 (mount kit for PI-502) $285.43 $8.84 $7.45 $6.31
AOMDWW 1 IC-305 EFI External Fiery $12,423.13 $358.78 $305.06 $256.05
A4F4WY1 SD-510 Saddle Stitch Kit $1,374.27 $42.56 $35.85 $30.37
AOHOW11 FD-503 Multi Folding Unit $5,292.50 $163.91 $138.08 $116.96
AOH2WY2 SD-506 Saddle Stitch Unit $9,836.57 $304.64 $256.64 $217.39
A660WY1 LS-506 Large Stacker Unit $11,351.34 $351.55 $296.16 $250.86
A15XW11 PB-503 Perfect Binder $22,705.51 $703.19 $592.39 $501.79
AON9W11 GP-501 GBC Punch Unit (punch dies sold separately) $5,136.31 $159.07 $134.01 $113.51
A4F6W12 GP-502 Ring Binder $26,430.60 $818.56 $689.57 $584.12
A4F7WY1 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - BLACK (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY2 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - CLEAR (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY3 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - WHITE (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4F7WY4 RB-101 Binding Element for GP-502 - NAVY (1,000 $450.80 $13.96 $11.76 $9.96
A4FCWY1 RU-510 Relay Unit $1,413.48 $43.78 $36.88 $31.24
A1AHWY1 LC-501 Additional Cart for LS-505 $685.64 $21.23 $17.89 $15.15
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
7714357 GBC 3-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $1,172.33 $36.31 $30.59 $25.91
7714355 GBC 19-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,353.84 $72.90 $61.41 $52.02
7640017527 GBC 44 Oval Hole Die for GP-501 $2,045.14 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
AGEOWY1 WT-512 Working Table $350.60 $10.86 $9.15 $7.75
AO4HWY?2 PI-502 Multi-Post Inserter $360.59 $11.17 $9.41 $7.97
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Item Number Description Purc_hase 36-Month  48-Month 60-Month
Price Payment Payment Payment

A8BAKWY1 RU-516 $358.31 S11.10 $9.35 $7.92
ABAWWY1 RU-517 $358.31 $11.10 $9.35 $7.92
A6DXWY1 UK-105 Upgrade Kit (Reqd whenever PF-708 is $2,337.30 $72.39 $60.98 $51.65
A6J6WY1 OR-102 ORU Enablement Accessory Board $496.13 $15.36 $12.94 $10.96
A6CCWY1 IC-310 Fiery Image Controller $32,722.20 $1,013.41 $853.72 $723.16
A6DU0Y1 IC-602C KM Image Controller $8,169.53 $253.01 $213.14 $180.55
ASUTWY1 IC-308 EFI Server Type Image Controller $13,911.30 $430.83 $362.95 $307.44
45111134 Fiery Impose $1,722.66 $53.35 S44.94 $38.07
45111136 EFI Fiery Compose S/W License $826.88 $25.61 $21.57 $18.27
45111138 EFI Fiery Impose-Compose S/W License $2,205.00 $68.29 $57.53 $48.73
45112179 Fiery JobMaster $2,411.72 S74.69 $62.92 $53.30
45111100 EFI Fiery Gappe(GA2) $5,004.91 $155.00 $130.58 $110.61
45052707 EFI HDD Security For PRO80 $834.15 $25.83 $21.76 $18.43
45087436 Furniture For Fiery Server Includes Stand, Keyboard, $1,871.59 $57.96 $48.83 $41.36
45125832 EFI Option Bundle - 19inch $7,966.67 $246.73 $207.85 $176.06
100000006366 Fiery JobMaster Annual Support & Maintenance $619.31 $19.18 $16.16 $13.69
AS5AAWY1 UK-206 Upgrade Kit (eCopy enabled) $904.05 $28.00 $23.59 $19.98
A5A7WY1 VI-507 Video Interface Kit S434.73 $13.46 $11.34 $9.61
63800214A Action Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800212A Fast Pack Option for Creo IC-309 and IC-309m $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800196A Match Pack Option for Creo I1C-309 $3,913.88 $121.21 $102.11 $86.50
63800862A Preps Pack Option for Creo 1C-309 and IC-309m $1,800.38 $55.76 $46.97 $39.79
63900267A Trans Pack Option for Creo IC-312 and IC-312m $12,375.56 $383.27 $322.88 $273.50
IC312 Creo I1C-312 Controller for C1100 Series $19,867.05 $615.28 $518.33 $439.06
LES402A PATLITE STATUS LIGHT KIT FOR BIZHUB PRESS $265.09 $8.21 $6.92 $5.86
A21CWY1 PH-101 Preview Kit (required with PF-705 and/or IC- $465.81 $14.43 $12.15 $10.29
XGPCSL630GNSKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter W/Switch 30A $627.20 $19.42 $16.36 $13.86
XGPCS20820DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 208V/20A $237.65 $7.36 $6.20 $5.25
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A $154.35 $4.78 $4.03 $3.41
SMT1500 APC Smart UPS 1500VA - Tower $569.11 $17.63 $14.85 $12.58
7640019042 bizhub PRESS Starter Kit $137.81 $4.27 $3.60 $3.05
9967001680 Color Care 2 Suite Bundle with bizhub Press $1,102.50 $34.14 $28.76 $24.37
KMCURVECORE Color Care Curve Core Optional Tool $1,108.63 $34.33 $28.92 $24.50
760000002917 FD-5,HARDWARE ONLY $3,379.87 $104.67 $88.18 $74.70
7640015017 XRITE I1 Isis XI Spectro Scanner $3,675.00 $113.81 $95.88 $81.22
EO2AST i1iO AUTOMATED SCANNING TABLE 2ND GEN $2,045.11 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
EO2BAS i1Pro 2 SPECTROPHOTOMETER $1,127.00 $34.90 $29.40 $24.91
7640015919 GTI PDV3EKM Lightbox $835.45 $25.87 $21.80 $18.46
7640015921 GTI L217 Relamp Kit for PDV Lightboxes $71.42 $2.21 $1.86 $1.58
3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 $2,704.80 $83.77 $70.57 $59.78
3000005453 EFI Color Profiler Suite V4.x Software Only $1,829.23 $56.65 S47.72 $40.43
3000005455 SB Kit Fiery CPS Upgrade V3.X To V4.0 $770.50 $23.86 $20.10 $17.03
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer $1,053.19 $32.62 $27.48 $23.28
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Konica Minolta bizhub C5501

COPY SPEED: 55 COLOR AND B&W PPM

Handles Heavy and Coated Stock / Scaleable, Flexible Options for In-House, Inline Finishing / 80-Page Booklets, Long-Life Staples / Powerful
Fiery® and Creo® Image Controller Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Description Purchase Per Page Click Per Page Click
Price Charge* Charge**
bizhub PRO C5501 Indudes 1GB Memory, 3 Univeral Full Coverage Parts/Labor
AOU1011 Trays (500 sheets each), Intelligent Bypass: 250 $10,783.62 | BW- $0.01500| BW- $0.010207
Sheets, Total Standard Paper Capacity: 1,750 Sheets CLR- $0.03650 | CLR- $0.023742
(4,250 Sheets Max).
*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Induded; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

Item Number

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Product Number Description Purc_hase
Price
Staples SK-602 - Staple for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-
14vK 519. FS-520. FS-521. FS-524. FS-527. FS-529 i 15,000
Staples MS-5C (for FN-
4448121 100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121, $35.43 15,000
FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1, SD-508)
A0400Y4 Drum Unit $236.25 150,000
A04P600 DV610BK Black Developer $60.19 150,000
A04P700 DV610Y Yellow Developer $146.25 150,000
A04P800 DV610M Magenta Developer $146.25 150,000
A04P900 DV610C Cyan Developer $146.25 150,000
AOVW130 TN612BK Black Toner $33.13 37,400
AOVW230 TN612Y Yellow Toner $58.00 25,000
AOVW330 TN612M Magenta Toner $58.00 25,000
AOVWA430 TBC12C Cyan Toner $58.00 25,000
DC651PM100 C65hc 100K PM kit $131.25 100,000
DC651PM200 C65hc 200K PM Kit $562.50 200,000
Waste Toner Box (48K based on 20% coverage (5%
AOXPWY1 each of CMYK) ( ge ( $28.00|  See Desc.
LEASE PRICING:
- 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Item Number Beseription Payment Payment Payment
bizhub PRO C5501 Includes 1GB Memory, 3 Universal
AOU1011 Paper Drawers - 500 Sheets Each, Intelligent Bypass: $311.43 $264.80 $222.26

250 Sheets, Total Standard Paper Capacity:
1,750 Sheets (4,250 Sheets Max.).

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

_ Purchase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Item Number peseription Price Payment Payment Payment

DOCUMENTHANDLING OPTIONS: (MUST SELECT)
A052WY1 DF-609 Document Feeder $551.45 $15.93 $13.54 $11.37
PAPER SUPPLY OPTIONS:
AO3WWWO LU-202 Large Capacity Tray (2.5K) $1,042.74 $30.11 $25.61 $21.49
A0410Y0 HT-503 Heater for LU-202 $211.11 $6.10 $5.18 $4.35
ouUTPUT
A04DWWO FS-607 Booklet Finisher $1,509.37 $43.59 $37.06) $31.11
AODRWWO FS-520 Staple Finisher $970.73 $28.03 $23.84 $20.01
A0430Y0 OT-502 Exit Tray $211.11 $6.10 $5.18 $4.35
A04F0Y1 PK-512 2/3 hole punch $282.14 $8.15 $6.93 $5.82
A04HWY1 PI-502 Cover inserter $408.42 $11.80 $10.03 $8.42
HDD OPTIONS:
A03YOYO HD-506 HDD Kit (4 x 40GB) $734.95 $21.23 $18.05 $15.15
PRINT CONTROLLER OPTIONS :
A036WWO0 IC-408 EFI embedded controller $3,589.12 $103.65 $88.13 $73.98
A073WW1 IC-304 Plus Creo $10,711.62 $309.35 $263.03 $220.78
AOMDWW1 IC-305 EFI External Fiery $12,423.13 $358.78 $305.06 $256.05

512MBx2 (1 GB total) upgrade memory for IC-
7640002844 302/IC303 - patch file required and available at SSD $180.75) $5.22 $4.44 $3.73

FTP site.

1 GB x2 (2 GB total) uparade memorv for IC-302/IC303
7640002845 - patch file required and available at SSD FTP site. $332.19 $9.59 $8.16] $6.85
7640002934 512MB Memory Upgrade for IC-408 $151.44 $4.37, $3.72 $3.12
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Konica Minolta bizhub PRESS C70hc @

COPY SPEED: 70 COLOR AND B&W PPM
High Chroma Output with Expanded Color Gamut / Offset-Quality Color with Less Setup Time and Supervision / Variable Data Printing with
Greater Impact, Higher Response / Handles Heavy and Coated Stock / Powerful Options for In-House, Inline Finishing

PURCHASE PRICING:

Purchase Per Page Click | Per Page Click

I )|
tem Number Price Charge* Charge**

bizhub PRESS C70hc Includes 1 GB Memorv. 3 Full Coveraae| Parts/labor]
Paper Drawers (500 Sheets Each), 208V-240V Power $20,872.85 | BW-$0.01000( BW-$0.009112

Requirement, Fiery® and Creo® Options CLR-$0.04503| CLR-$0.021155

*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

.. Purchase
Product Number Description Price
AOVW134 TN-614K Black Toner $35.04 38,500
AOVW234 TN-614Y Yellow Toner $61.20 26,000
AOVW334 TN-614M Magenta Toner $61.20 26,000
AOVW434 TN-614C Cyan Toner $61.20 26,000
A04P600 DV610BK Black Developer $57.78 200,000
A04P700 DV610Y Yellow Developer $140.40 200,000
AOVWS800 DV-611M Magenta Developer $140.40 200,000
AOVW900 DV-611C Cyan Developer $140.40 200,000
DC651PM100 100K PM Kit $126.00 100,000
DC651PM200 200K PM Kit $540.00 200,000
14YH SK-601 Staples for SD-501 & SD-506 $87.60 15,000
14Y] SK-701 Staples for FS-503, FS-516, FS-528, FS-521 $146.40 25,000
SK-602 Staples for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-519, FS-
14vK 520, F5-524, FS-527, F5-529 5L L2
MS-5C Staples for FN-
4448121 100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121, $34.01 15,000
FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1/612, SD-508
A0400Y4 DU-102C Drum Unit $226.80 200,000
A0800Y0 GC-501 Glue Chips for PB-501, PB-503 $27.96 N/A
LEASE PRICING:

36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Payment Payment Payment

Item Number l

bizhub PRO C70hc Indudes 1 GB Memory, 3 Universal
A205011 Paper Drawers (500 Sheets Each), 208V-240V Power
Requirement, Fiery® and Creo® Options

‘ $741.62 ‘ $648.39 ‘ $572.17

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Item Number Description Purchase l 36-Month l 48-Month l 60-Month

Price Payment Payment Payment
AOU4AWY2 PF-602m Paper Feed Unit $2.836.76 $87.85 $74.01 $62.69
AOSWWWO LU-202 Large Capacity Tray (2.5K) $1,107.98 $34.31 $28.91 $24.49
A0O410YO0 HT-503 Heater for LU-202 $459.12 $14.22 $11.98 $10.15
A0410Y1 HT-504 Heater for PF-602 $738.66 $22.88 $19.27 $16.32
A0430Y0 OT-502 Exit Tray $224.32 $6.95 $5.85 $4.96]
AITVWY1 FS-612 Booklet Finisher $2,375.62 $73.57 $61.98 $52.50
A21FWY1 WT-508 Working Table $232.91 $7.21] $6.08 $5.15
A2A3WY2 HM-102 Humidifier Kit $6,083.63 $188.41 $158.72 $134.45
AOGYWY2 FS-521 100 Sheet Stapling Finisher $2,469.62 $76.48 $64.43 $54.58
AOHOW11 FD-503 Multi Folding Unit $5,292.50 $163.91 $138.08 $116.96
AOH2WY?2 SD-506 Saddle Stitch Unit $9,836.57 $304.64 $256.64 $217.39
AOH1W12 LS-505 Large Capacity Stacker (includes one LC-501) $7,056.67 $218.55 $184.11 $155.95
A15XW11 PB-503 Perfect Binder $22,705.51 $703.19 $592.39 $501.79
AONOW11 GP-501 GBC Punch Unit (punch dies sold separately) $5,136.31 $159.07 $134.01 $113.51
A21EWY1 MB-504 Multi By-Pass Tray Unit $256.20 $7.93 $6.68 $5.66)
AOGEWY1 RU-506 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit (for GP-501) $1,006.30 $31.17 $26.25 $22.24
A2A2W11 RU-509 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit $2,794.84 $86.56 $72.92 $61.77
A2A4WY1 FS-531 50 Sheet Stapling Finisher $1,394.16 $43.18 $36.37, $30.81
AO4HWY1 PI-502 Cover Inserter $360.59 $11.17 $9.41 $7.97
ATAHWY1 LC-501 Additional Cart for LS-505 $427.67 $13.25 $11.16 $9.45
AO4FQOY1 PK-512 2/3 Hole Punch (for FS-612, FS-531) $299.79 $9.28 $7.82 $6.63
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27,
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27,
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27,
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27,
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27,
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $419.29 $12.99 $10.94 $9.27,
7640017527 GBC 44 Oval Hole Die for GP-501 $2,045.14 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20
7714357 GBC 3-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $1,172.33 $36.31 $30.59 $25.91
7714355 GBC 19-Hole DuraGlide HD Die Set $2,353.84 $72.90 $61.41 $52.02
A1RMWY1 HD-514 HDD Kit (6x160GB) - Required with PF-705 $1,863.23 $57.70 $48.61 $41.18
A2130Y1 IC-601 KM Controller $4,658.06 $144.26 $121.53 $102.94
7640002300 HDD Security Kit for IC-302/303 (removable HDD) $622.89 $19.29 $16.25 $13.77
7640004613 19 inch FACI Furniture bundle for IC-305/306 $1,385.93 $42.92 $36.16 $30.63
7640004614 FACI Enable dongle for IC-305/306 $519.07 $16.08 $13.54 $11.47
A21DWY2 IC-306 EFI External Controller $13,042.58 $403.93 $340.28 $288.24
45123432 IC-306 V2.0 TO 3.01 Upgrade Kit $421.40 $13.05 $10.99 $9.31]
45125126 IC-306 V1.0 TO 3.01 Upgrade Kit $2,035.95 $63.05 $53.12 $44.99

Continued on next page
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Item Number

Description Purchase
Price

36-Month

Payment

48-Month

Payment

60-Month

Payment

7640009476 EFI Fierv SeeQuence Impose $1.254.09 $38.84 $32.72 $27.72
7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose $551.80 $17.09 $14.40 $12.19
7640009478 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose+Compose Suite $1,504.41 $46.59 $39.25 $33.25
7640012503 Fiery Graphic Arts Package w/Fiery Option Utility DVD $1,605.24 $49.71] $41.88 $35.48
7640012504 Fiery Graphic Arts Premium Edition w/Fiery Option $3,611.79 $111.86 $94.23 $79.82
7640012505 Fiery Graphic Arts Premium Edition Upgrade w/Fiery $2,407.86 $74.57 $62.82] $53.21
7640012506 Fiery Option Bundle (FACI+GAP+SQS+CPS) $5,831.54 $180.60 $152.14 $128.88
A3E7WY1 IC-307 Creo External Controller $14,439.99 S447.21 $376.74 $319.12
7640013546 IC-307 Process Power Kit $4,765.56 $147.59 $124.33 $105.32
7640013547 IC-307 Professional Power Kit $2,458.02 $76.12 $64.13 $54.32]
7640013549 IC-307 Imposition Power Kit $2,207.21 $68.36 $57.59 $48.78
7640014970 IC-307 Transaction Power Kit 70/60 Ppm $4,514.74 $139.82 $117.79 $99.78
7640013552 IC-307 Universal Stand S451.47| $13.98 $11.78 $9.98
7640013550 IC-307 Transaction Power Kit 80 Ppm $5,267.19 $163.12 $137.42 $116.40
51805536A Creo IC-307 v3.0 Kit including Windows 7 $2,229.50 $69.05 $58.17, $49.27,
LES402A PATLITE STATUS LIGHT KIT FOR BIZHUB PRESS MODELS $265.09 58.21 $6.92 S5.86
A21GWY1 PH-102 Preview Kit (reqd. for IC-601 connectivity) $512.39 $15.87 $13.37 $11.32
XGPCSL630KM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter W/Switch 30A $627.20 $19.42 $16.36 $13.86
XGPCS15DKM ESP Diagnostic Power Filter 120V/15A $154.35 $4.78 $4.03 $3.41
SMT1500 APC Smart UPS 1500VA - Tower $569.11 $17.63 $14.85 $12.58
7640019042 bizhub PRESS Starter Kit $137.81 $4.27 $3.60 $3.05
9967001680 Color Care 2 Suite Bundle with bizhub Press $1,102.50 $34.14] $28.76) $24.37,
KMCURVECORE Color Care Curve Core Optional Tool $1,108.63 $34.33 $28.92] $24.50
760000002917 FD-5,HARDWARE ONLY $3,379.87 $104.67 $88.18 S74.70)
7640015017 XRITE I1 Isis X| Spectro Scanner $3,675.00 $113.81 $95.88 $81.22]
EOQ2AST i1i0 AUTOMATED SCANNING TABLE 2ND GEN $2,045.11 $63.34 $53.36 $45.20)
EO2BAS ilPro 2 SPECTROPHOTOMETER $1,127.00 $34.90 $29.40) $24.91
7640015919 GTI PDV3EKM Lightbox $835.45 $25.87, $21.80) $18.46
7640015921 GTI L217 Relamp Kit for PDV Lightboxes $71.42 $2.21 $1.86) $1.58
3000005452 Fiery Color Profiler Suite V 4.0 with ES-2000 $2,704.80 $83.77 $70.57, $59.78
3000005453 EFI Color Profiler Suite V4.x Software Only $1,829.23 $56.65 S47.72) $40.43
3000005455 SB Kit Fiery CPS Upgrade V3.X To V4.0 $770.50 523.86 $20.10 $17.03
45109642 ES-2000 Spectrophotometer $1,053.19 $32.62 $27.48 $23.28
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

P

Konica Minolta bizhub PRESS C6000
COPY SPEED: 60 COLOR AND B&W PPM

1200 x 1200 DPI / 8-Bit Image Processing / Highly Stable Image Density Control, Color Density Control / Fiery® and Creo® Options / 100-
Sheet Stapling, 200-Page Booklet Making, 600-Page Perfect Binding, GPC Punch Unit, 5,000 Sheet Stacking, 6 Fold Patterns Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Item Number l

Description

Purchase

Per Page Click  Per Page Click

Price Charge* Charge**
bizhub PRESS C6000 Includes 384MB x 6 Full Coverage Parts/Labor
A1DVO11 Memory, 3 Universal Trays (500 Sheets Each); $14,177.80 | BW- $0.02198| BW- $0.01974
Dry Dual Component, Magnetic Brush CLR- $0.06337 | CLR-$0.03958

*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Induded; Excludes Staples and Paper

**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples
SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Product Number

Description

Purchase

Price

A1U9 130 TN616K Black Toner $24.65 41.500
A1U9230 TN616Y Yellow Toner $59.10 31,000
A1U9330 TN616M Magenta Toner $59.10 31,000
A1U9430 TN616C Cyan Toner $59.10 31,000
A2VGOYO DU104 Imaging Unit $202.18| 180,000
A04P600 DV610K Black Developer $57.78 200,000
A04P700 DV610Y Yellow Developer $140.40| 200,000
A04P800 DV610M Magenta Developer $140.40| 200,000
A04P900 DV610C Cyan Developer $140.40| 200,000
A0800YO GC-501 Glue for PB-501, PB-503 $27.96 N/A
14YH SK-601 Staples for SD-501 & SD-506 $87.60 15,000
14Y] SK-701 Staples for FS 503, FS-516, FS-528, FS-521 $146.40 25,000
= taples for FS- y FO- y PO y PO , Fo-
14YK 520, F5.524, F5.527, F5.529 SISl LUt
MS-5C Staples for FN-
4448121 100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121, $34.01 15,000
FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1/612, SD-508
DADUPM3500 PM Kit for C6000/7000/70jc PM Kit $720.23| 300,000
LEASE PRICING:

Description

36-Month

48-Month

60-Month

Item Number

A1DV011

bizhub PRESS C6000 Includes 384MB x 6
Memory, 3 Universal Trays (500 Sheets Each);
Dry Dual Component, Magnetic Brush

Payment

‘ $409.45

Payment

$348.14

Payment

$292.22

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Item Number

Description

Purchase

36-Month

48-Month

60-Month

Price

Payment

Payment

AOU4WY1 PF-602 Paper Feed Unit $2,716.17 $78.44 $66.70 $55.98
AO3WO0YO LU-202 LCT $1,060.88 $30.64 $26.05 $21.87
A0410Y0 HT-503 (Heater for LU-202) $439.60 $12.70 $10.79 $9.06
A0410Y1 HT-504 (Heater for PF-601) $707.26 $20.43 $17.37 $14.58
A0430Y0 OT-502 Exit Tray $214.79 $6.20 $5.27 $4.43
A1ITWWY1 DF-622 Document Feeder $540.35 $15.61 $13.27 $11.14
A0420Y0 OC-506 Platen Cover $61.23 $1.77 $1.50 $1.26
A1TVWY1 FS-612 Booklet Finisher $2,274.63 $65.69 $55.85 $46.88
A21FWY1 WT-508 Working Table $223.01 $6.44 $5.48 $4.60
A2A3WY1 HM-102 Humidifier Kit $4,906.05 $141.69 $120.47 $101.12
AOGYWY2 FS-521 100 Sheet Stapling Finisher with Staple Cut $2,364.64 $68.29 $58.07 $48.74
AOHOW11 FD-503 Multi Folding Unit $5,067.52 $146.35 $124.44 $104.45
AOH2WY2 SD-506 Saddle Stitch Finisher with Face Trimmer $9,418.41 $272.00 $231.27 $194.12
AOH1W12 LS-505 Large Capacity Stacker with Roll-away Cart $6,756.69 $195.13 $165.91 $139.26)
A15XW11 PB-503 Perfect Binder $13,348.78 $385.51 $327.79 $275.13
AON9W11 GP-501 GBC Punch $4,917.97 $142.03 $120.76 $101.36)
A21EWY1 MB-504 Multi By-Pass Tray Unit $245.31 $7.08 $6.02 $5.06)
AOGEWY1 RU-506 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit $963.52 $27.83 $23.66 $19.86
A2A2W11 RU-509 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit $2,676.03 $77.28 $65.71 $55.16
A2A4WY1 FS-531 50 Sheet Stapling Finisher $1,334.89 $38.55 $32.78 $27.51
A04HWY1 PI-502 Cover Inserter $415.52 $12.00 $10.20 $8.56
A04F0Y1 PK-512 2/3 Hole Punch $287.05 $8.29 $7.05 $5.92
A1AHWY1 LC-501 Additional Cart for Large Capacity Stacker (LS) $409.49 $11.83 $10.06 $8.44
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $401.47, $11.59 $9.86) $8.27|
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $401.47, $11.59 $9.86) $8.27,
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $401.47, $11.59 $9.86) $8.27|
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $401.47, $11.59 $9.86) $8.27,
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $401.47, $11.59 $9.86) $8.27|
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $401.47, $11.59 $9.86) $8.27,
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $401.47, $11.59 $9.86) $8.27|
A1IRMWY1 HD-514 HDD Kit Required w PF-705 $1,784.02 $51.52 $43.81 $36.77,
A21DWY2 IC-306 EFI External Controller $12,488.13 $360.66) $306.65 $257.39
A2130Y1 IC-601 KM Controller $4,460.05 $128.81 $109.52 $91.93
A3JRWY1 IC-413 Fiery Internal Controller $3,791.05 $109.49 $93.09 $78.14
7640014501 Productivity Package for Fiery IC-413 $2,593.69 $74.91 $63.69 $53.46
7640014502 EFI Secure Erase for Fiery IC-413 $396.26 $11.44 $9.73 $8.17,
7640014503 Hot Folders + Virtual Ptrs for Fiery IC-413 $396.26 $11.44 $9.73 $8.17
7640014504 EFI Auto Trap for Fiery IC-413 $396.26 $11.44 $9.73 $8.17,
7640002300 HDD Security Kit for IC-302/303 (removable HDD) $596.41 $17.22 $14.65 $12.29
7640004314 ES-1000 Spectrophometer V2.0 $620.27, $17.91 $15.23 $12.78
7640004613 FACI Kit/Furniture Bundle for IC-305 $1,327.01 $38.32 $32.59 $27.35
7640004614 FACI Enabler Dongle for IC-305 $497.00 $14.35 $12.20 $10.24

Payment

Contract N0.99999-001 -SPD0000042-0001
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60-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

36-Month
Payment

Item Number Description Purc_hase
Price

7640009476 EFI Fierv SeeOuence Impose $1,200.78 $34.68 $29.49 $24.75
7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose $528.34 $15.26 $12.97 $10.89
7640009478 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose Compose Suite $1,440.46 $41.60 $35.37 $29.69
7640012503 Fiery Graphic Arts Pkg w Fiery Option DVD $1,537.00 $44.39 $37.74 $31.68
7640012504 Fiery Graphic Arts Prem Ed w Fiery Option DVD $3,458.25 $99.87 $84.92 $71.28
7640012505 Fiery Graphic Arts Prem Ed Upgrade $2,305.50 $66.58 $56.61 $47.52
7640012506 EFI Option Bundle for IC-305 $5,583.64 $161.26 $137.11 $115.09
7640012657 g'sgc%%‘;rh';rt%ﬂfééﬂ'te 3.0 with E5-1000 $1,440.94 $41.61 $35.38 $29.70
Fiery Color Profiler Suite 3.0 with ES-1000
7640012659 Sprectrophotometer + X-Rite Scan Table $2,495.22 $72.06 $61.27, $51.43
7640012660 Fiery Color Profiler Suite v 3.0 - Software Only $912.59 $26.36 $22.41 $18.81
7640012661 Fiery Color Profiler Suite Software Upgrade v2 to v3 $239.68 $6.92 $5.89 $4.94
7640012662 X-Rite Scanning Table for EFI ES-1000 $1,102.31 $31.83 $27.07 $22.72
A3E7WY1 IC-307 Creo External Controller $13,826.15 $399.30 $339.51 $284.97
7640013546 IC-307 Process Power Kit $4,562.97 $131.78 $112.05 $94.05
7640013547 IC-307 Professional Power Kit $2,353.53 $67.97 $57.79 $48.51
7640013549 IC-307 Imposition Power Kit $2,113.38 $61.03 $51.90 $43.56)
7640014970 IC-307 Transaction Power Kit 70/60 ppm $4,322.82 $124.84 $106.15 $89.10
7640013552 IC-307 Universal Stand $432.28 $12.48 $10.61 $8.91
7640013551 IC-307 11 Spectrophotometer $768.50 $22.19 $18.87| $15.84
A21GWY1 PH-102 Preview Kit (req for IC-601) $490.61 $14.17 $12.05 $10.11
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Konica Minolta bizhub PRESS C7000/C7000P
COPY SPEED: 70 COLOR AND B&W PPM

1200 x 1200 DPI Imaging with 8-Bit Processing / Highly Stable Image Density and Color Density Controls / Versatile Fiery® and Creo® Options
/ Stapling, Booklet-Making, Perfect Binding, GBC Punching Unit, Folding Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Item Number

Description

Purchase

Per Page Clic

Per Page Click]

Each); Dry Dual Component, Magnetic Brush Dev.

CLR- $0.07948

bizhub PRESS C7000 Includes Built-In Copier/Scanner/ Ftlﬁffg%raqe Charge**
) ) Parts/Labor
A1DUO11 Printer, 384MB x 6 Memory, 3 Universal Trays (500 . $18,526.35 BW- $0.02198| BW- $0.01974
Sheote Each): Dns Diial Comn - Maanetic Rriich Dewv ClR- ¢0 NARR7] I R- €0 N308R
bizhub PRESS C7000P Printer Includes 384MB x 6 Full Coverage Parts/Labor
A204011 Memory, 3 Universal Trays (500 Sheets Each); Dry $17,099.56| BW- $0.02198| BW- $0.01974
Dual Component, Magnetic Brush Development CLR- $0.06337 | CLR- $0.03958
bizhub PRESS C70hc Includes High Chroma Printing, Full Coverage Parts/Labor
A205011 384MB x 6 Memory, 3 Universal Trays (500 Sheets $17,812.04| BW- $0.01887| BW- $0.01502

CLR- $0.03482

*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Purchase

Product Number Price

Description

A1U9 131 TN617K Black Toner (for C70hc) $27.11 41.500

A1U9231 TN617Y Yellow Toner (for C70hc) $65.00 31,000

A1U9331 TN617M Magenta Toner (for C70hc) $65.00 31,000

A1U9431 TN617C Cyan Toner (for C70hc) $65.00 31,000

A1U9130 TN616K Black Toner (C7000/C7000P) $24.65 41,500

A1U9230 TN616Y Yellow Toner (C7000/C7000P) $59.10 31,000

A1U9330 TN616M Magenta Toner (C7000/C7000P) $59.10 31,000

A1U9430 TN616C Cyan Toner (C7000/C7000P) $59.10 31,000

A2VGOYO DU104 Imaging Unit $202.18 220,000

DADUPM3500 PM Kit for C6000/7000/C70hc $720.23 350,000

A04P600 DV610K Black Developer $57.78 340,000

A04P700 DV610Y Yellow Developer $140.40 340,000

A04P800 DV610M Magenta Developer $140.40 340,000

A04P900 DV610C Cyan Developer $140.40 340,000

A0800Y0 Glue for PB-501, PB-503 $27.96 N/A

14YH SK-601 Staples for SD-501 & SD-506 $87.60 15,000

14Y] gKggzl SStapllesffor FSS-%OB, I;S-516, 55-528, 55-5921 . $146.40 25,000

K- taples for FS-504, FS-514, FS-517, FS-519, FS-

14YK 520, FS-524, F5-527, F5-529 $55.20 15,000
MS-5C Staples for FN-

4448121 100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121, $34.01 15,000
FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1/612, SD-508

LEASE PRICING:

Item Number 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Payment Payment Payment

bizhub PRESS C7000 Includes Built-In Copier/Scanner/

A1DUO11 Printer, 384MB x 6 Memory, 3 Universal Trays (500 .  $535.04 $454.92 $381.85
Sheets Each); Dry Dual Comp., Magnetic Brush Dev.
bizhub PRESS C7000P Printer Includes 384MB x 6

A204011 Memory, 3 Universal Trays (500 Sheets Each); Dry $493.84 $419.89 $352.44
Dual Component, Magnetic Brush Development
bizhub PRESS C70hc Includes High Chroma Printing,

A205011 384MB x 6 Memory, 3 Universal Trays (500 Sheets $514.41 $437.38 $367.13
Each); Dry Dual Component, Magnetic Brush Dev.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

e e

Item Number

AOU4WY1
AO3WO0YO0

A0410Y0
A0410Y1
A0430Y0
AITWWY1
A0420Y0
A1ITVWY1
A21FWY1
A2A3WY1
AOGYWY2
AOHOW11
AOH2WY2
AOH1W12
A15XW11
AON9W11
A21EWY1
AOGEWY1
A2A2W11
A2A4WY1
AO04HWY1
AO04F0Y1
A1AHWY1

Description

PF-602 Paper Feed Unit
LU-202 LCT

HT-503 (Heater for LU-202)

HT-504 (Heater for PF-601)

OT-502 Exit Tray

DF-622 Document Feeder

OC-506 Platen Cover

FS-612 Booklet Finisher

WT-508 Working Table

HM-102 Humidifier Kit

FS-521 100 Sheet Stapling Finisher with Staple Cut
FD-503 Multi Folding Unit

SD-506 Saddle Stitch Finisher with Face Trimmer
LS-505 Large Capacity Stacker with Roll-away Cart
PB-503 Perfect Binder

GP-501 GBC Punch

MB-504 Multi By-Pass Tray Unit

RU-506 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit

RU-509 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit

FS-531 50 Sheet Stapling Finisher

PI-502 Cover Inserter

PK-512 2/3 Hole Punch

LC-501 Additional Cart for Large Capacity Stacker (LS)

Purchase
Price

$2,716.17
$1,060.88
$439.60
$707.26
$214.79
$540.35
$61.23
$2,274.63
$223.01
$4,906.05
$2,364.64
$5,067.52
$9,418.41
$6,756.69
$13,348.78
$4,917.97
$245.31
$963.52
$2,676.03
$1,334.89
$415.52
$287.05
$409.49

36-Month
Payment

$78.44
$30.64
$12.70
$20.43
$6.20
$15.61
$1.77
$65.69
$6.44
$141.69
$68.29
$146.35
$272.00
$195.13
$385.51
$142.03
$7.08
$27.83
$77.28
$38.55
$12.00
$8.29

$11.83

48-Month

Payment
$66.70
$26.05
$10.79
$17.37

$5.27|
$13.27
$1.50
$55.85
$5.48
$120.47,
$58.07
$124.44
$231.27
$165.91
$327.79
$120.76
$6.02
$23.66
$65.71
$32.78
$10.20
$7.05

$10.06

60-Month

Payment
$55.98
$21.87

$9.06)
$14.58
$4.43
$11.14
$1.26
$46.88
$4.60
$101.12
$48.74
$104.45
$194.12
$139.26
$275.13
$101.36)
$5.06)
$19.86
$55.16
$27.51
$8.56)
$5.92
$8.44
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60-Month
Payment

48-Month
Payment

Item Number ’T’W 36-Month
Price Payment

AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
A1IRMWY1 HD-514 HDD Kit Required w PF-705 $1,784.02 $51.52 $43.81 $36.77
A21DWY2 IC-306 EFI External Controller $12,488.13 $360.66 $306.65 $257.39
A2130Y1 IC-601 KM Controller $4,460.05 $128.81 $109.52 $91.93
A3JRWY1 IC-413 Fiery Internal Controller $3,791.05 $109.49 $93.09 $78.14
7640014501 Productivity Package for Fiery IC-413 $2,593.69 $74.91 $63.69 $53.46
7640014502 EFI Secure Erase for Fiery IC-413 $396.26 $11.44 $9.73 $8.17
7640014503 Hot Folders + Virtual Ptrs for Fiery IC-413 $396.26 $11.44 $9.73 $8.17
7640014504 EFI Auto Trap for Fiery IC-413 $396.26 $11.44 $9.73 $8.17
7640002300 HDD Security Kit for IC-302/303 (removable HDD) $596.41 $17.22 $14.65 $12.29
7640004314 ES-1000 Spectrophometer V2.0 $620.27 $17.91 $15.23 $12.78
7640004613 FACI Kit/Furniture Bundle for IC-305 $1,327.01 $38.32 $32.59 $27.35
7640004614 FACI Enabler Dongle for IC-305 $497.00 $14.35 $12.20 $10.24
7640009476 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose $1,200.78 $34.68 $29.49 $24.75
7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose $528.34 $15.26 $12.97 $10.89
7640009478 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose Compose Suite $1,440.46 $41.60 $35.37 $29.69
7640012503 Fiery Graphic Arts Pkg w Fiery Option DVD $1,537.00 $44.39 $37.74 $31.68
7640012504 Fiery Graphic Arts Prem Ed w Fiery Option DVD $3,458.25 $99.87 $84.92 $71.28
7640012505 Fiery Graphic Arts Prem Ed Upgrade $2,305.50 $66.58 $56.61 $47.52
7640012506 EFI Option Bundle for IC-305 $5,583.64 $161.26 $137.11 $115.09
Fierv Color Profiler Suite 3.0 with ES-1000
7640012657 Sprectrophotometer $1,440.94 $41.61 $35.38 $29.70
Fiery Color Profiler Suite 3.0 with ES-1000
7640012659 Sprectrophotometer + X-Rite Scan Table $2,495.22 $72.06 $61.27 $51.43
7640012660 Fiery Color Profiler Suite v 3.0 - Software Only $912.59 $26.36 $22.41 $18.81
7640012661 Fiery Color Profiler Suite Software Upgrade v2 to v3 $239.68 $6.92 $5.89 $4.94
7640012662 X-Rite Scanning Table for EFI ES-1000 $1,102.31 $31.83 $27.07 $22.72
A3E7WY1 IC-307 Creo External Controller $13,826.15 $399.30 $339.51 $284.97
7640013546 IC-307 Process Power Kit $4,562.97 $131.78 $112.05 $94.05
7640013547 IC-307 Professional Power Kit $2,353.53 $67.97 $57.79 $48.51
7640013549 IC-307 Imposition Power Kit $2,113.38 $61.03 $51.90 $43.56
7640014970 IC-307 Transaction Power Kit 70/60 ppm $4,322.82 $124.84 $106.15 $89.10
7640013552 IC-307 Universal Stand $432.28 $12.48 $10.61 $8.91
7640013551 IC-307 I1 Spectrophotometer $768.50 $22.19 $18.87 $15.84
A21GWY1 PH-102 Preview Kit (req for IC-601) $490.61 $14.17 $12.05 $10.11
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

Konica Minolta bizhub PRESS C8000

COPY SPEED: 80 COLOR AND B&W PPM
1200 DPI Resolution / Outline Character Processing and Image Density Control / Versatile Fiery® and Creo® Options / GBC Hole Punch,
Stapling, Booklet-Making, Perfect Binder, Folding, Saddle Stitch Finishing Options

PURCHASE PRICING:

Item Number Description Purchase Per Page Click Per Page Click
bizhub PRESS C8000 Includes 512MB x 6 Memory, Full Coverage|  Parts/Labor

A1RFO11 Reverse Duplex Document Feeder: up to 11" by 17", $49,403.60| BW- $0.03265| BW- $0.02914
500-Sheet Universal Paper Drawers x 3 CLR- $0.06816 | CLR-$0.04819

*Full Coverage - Service/Parts/Drum/Toner Included; Excludes Staples and Paper
**Service Parts/Labor Only - Excludes Developer/Toner/Paper/Staples

SUPPLY PRICING (for Service Parts/Labor Option Onl

Product Number Description Pu;::iltl::se
A1DY130 TN615K Black Toner $64.93 91.000
A1DY230 TN615Y Yellow Toner $64.16 60,000
A1DY330 TN615M Magenta Toner $72.76 68,000
A1DY430 TN615C Cyan Toner $80.26 75,000
A1DY600 DV613K Black Developer $72.05 300,000
A1DY700 DV613Y Yellow Developer $87.02 300,000
A1DY800 DV613M Magenta Developer $87.02 300,000
A1DY900 DV613C Cyan Developer $87.02 300,000
A22C0Y1 DU-103 Imaging Unit $225.94 300,000
14YH SK-601 Staples for SD-501 & SD-506 $87.60 15,000
14Y] SK-701 Staples for FS-503, FS-516, FS-528, FS-521 $146.40 25,000
MS-5C Staples for FN-
4448121 100/102/104/500/502/503/504/112/6/7/9/120/10/121, $34.01 15,000
FS-602/604/607/608/610/61 1/612, SD-508
A0800Y0 GC-501 Glue Chips Glue for PB-501, PB-503 $27.96 N/A
LEASE PRICING:

Item Number Description 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month

bizhub PRESS C8000 Includes 512MB x 6 Memory, ‘

Payment Payment Payment

A1RFO11 Reverse Duplex Document Feeder: up to 11" by 17", $1,213.13 $1,018.26

500-Sheet Universal Paper Drawers x 3

‘ $1,426.78

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY PRICING:

N —— ‘ Description ‘ Purchase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month
Price Payment Payment Payment
A1RGWY1 PF-704 Vacuum Paper Feed Unit $5.352.06 $154.57 $131.42 $110.31
A1RHWY1 PF-705 Vacuum Paper Feed w Doc Feeder $7,582.08 $218.97, $186.18 $156.28
A1RKWY1 HT-506 Heater Dehumidifier for PF-704/705 $981.21 $28.34 $24.09 $20.22
A1RIW11 EF-101 Second Fusing Unit (Mandatory) $5,352.06 $154.57, $131.42 $110.31
A1TVWY1 FS-612 Booklet Finisher $2,274.63 $65.69 $55.85 $46.88
AITUWY1 HM-101 Humidification Unit for RU-508 $4,460.05 $128.81 $109.52 $91.93
A1TTW11 RU-508 Relay/Buffer Unit (Mandatory) $3,679.54 $106.27, $90.35 $75.84
AOGYWY2 FS-521 100 Sheet Stapling Finisher with Staple Cut $2,364.64 $68.29 $58.07, $48.74
AOHOW11 FD-503 Multi Folding Unit $5,067.52 $146.35 $124.44 $104.45
AOH2WY2 SD-506 Saddle Stitch Finisher with Face Trimmer $9,418.41 $272.00 $231.27 $194.12
A15XW11 PB-503 Perfect Binder $13,348.78 $385.51 $327.79 $275.13
AON9W11 GP-501 GBC Punch $4,917.97 $142.03 $120.76 $101.36)
AOGEWY1 RU-506 Relay/Buffer Pass Unit $963.52 $27.83 $23.66) $19.86)
A04HWY1 PI-502 Cover Inserter $415.52 $12.00 $10.20 $8.56)
AO04F0Y1 PK-512 2/3 Hole Punch $287.05 $8.29 $7.05 $5.92
A1AHWY1 LC-501 Additional Cart for Large Capacity Stacker (LS) $409.49 $11.83 $10.06 $8.44
AONAW11 DS-501 3 Hole Punch Die $401.47, $11.59 $9.86) $8.27|
AONCW11 DS-502 19 Hole Cerlox Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONDW11 DS-503 32 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONEW11 DS-504 21 Hole Wirebind Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONFW11 DS-505 44 Hole Color Coil Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONGW11 DS-506 11 Hole Velobind Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
AONHW11 DS-507 32 Hole Proclick Punch Die $401.47 $11.59 $9.86 $8.27
A1IRMWY1 HD-514 HDD Kit Required w PF-705 $1,784.02 $51.52 $43.81 $36.77
A21DWY2 IC-306 EFI External Controller $12,488.13 $360.66 $306.65) $257.39
A37YWY1 UK-102 Dongle for Connection of IC-306 to C8000 $535.21 $15.46 $13.14 $11.03
7640002300 HDD Security Kit for IC-302/303 (removable HDD) $596.41 $17.22 $14.65 $12.29
7640004314 ES-1000 Spectrophometer V2.0 $620.27, $17.91 $15.23 $12.78
7640004613 FACI Kit/Furniture Bundle for IC-305 $1,327.01 $38.32 $32.59 $27.35
7640004614 FACI Enabler Dongle for IC-305 $497.00 $14.35 $12.20 $10.24
7640009476 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose $1,200.78 $34.68 $29.49 $24.75
7640009477 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Compose $528.34 $15.26) $12.97 $10.89
7640009478 EFI Fiery SeeQuence Impose Compose Suite $1,440.46 $41.60 $35.37 $29.69
7640012503 Fiery Graphic Arts Pkg w Fiery Option DVD $1,537.00 $44.39 $37.74 $31.68
7640012504 Fiery Graphic Arts Prem Ed w Fiery Option DVD $3,458.25 $99.87 $84.92 $71.28
7640012505 Fiery Graphic Arts Prem Ed Upgrade $2,305.50 $66.58 $56.61 $47.52
7640012506 EFI Option Bundle for IC-305 $5,583.64 $161.26 $137.11 $115.09
Fierv Color Profiler Suite 3.0 with ES-1000
7640012657 Sprectrophotometer $1,440.94 $41.61 $35.38 $29.70
Fierv Color Profiler Suite 3.0 with ES-1000
7640012659 Sprectrophotometer + X-Rite Scan Table $2,495.22 $72.06) $61.27 $51.43

Continued on next page
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Purchase 36-Month 48-Month 60-Month

LS LT Description Price Payment Payment Payment
7640012660 Fiery Color Profiler Suite v 3.0 - Software Only $912.59 $26.36 $22.41 $18.81
7640012661 Fiery Color Profiler Suite Software Upgrade v2 to v3 $239.68 $6.92 $5.89 $4.94
7640012662 X-Rite Scanning Table for EFI ES-1000 $1,102.31 $31.83 $27.07, $22.72
A3E7WY1 IC-307 Creo External Controller $13,826.15 $399.30 $339.51 $284.97
A3E8WY1 UK-103 Dongle for Connection of IC-307 to C8000 $672.44 $19.42 $16.51 $13.86
7640013546 IC-307 Process Power Kit $4,562.97 $131.78 $112.05 $94.05
7640013547 IC-307 Professional Power Kit $2,353.53 $67.97 $57.79 $48.51
7640013549 IC-307 Imposition Power Kit $2,113.38 $61.03 $51.90 $43.56)
7640013550 IC-307 Transaction Power Kit 80 ppm $5,043.28 $145.65 $123.84 $103.95
7640013552 IC-307 Universal Stand $432.28 $12.48 $10.61 $8.91
7640013551 IC-307 11 Spectrophotometer $768.50 $22.19 $18.87| $15.84
A21CWY1 PH-101 Preview Kit (required w PF-705) $446.00 $12.88 $10.95 $9.19
7640013294 Dell T5500 PC (2.26ghz/4GB SDRAM/320GB) $1,265.23 $36.54 $31.07, $26.08,
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Gordon Document Products Contact
Information

John Gordon Jr. — Major Accounts Representative
Email: jegordon@gdp.com

Adam Castellaw - Director of Finance & Administration
Email: adam.castellaw@gdp.com

Logan Cole - Director of Service
Email: logan.cole@gdp.com

John Gordon - President/CEO
Email: John@gdp.com

Phone: (770)563-8400 or 1-800-763-COPY (2679)
Email: gov@gdp.com
Website: www.gdp.com

Address: 2141 Powers Ferry Rd.
Suite 250
Marietta, GA 30067

The materials contained in this publication are confidential
proprietary information of the offeror. This information may not be
provided to any third parties nor with any individual for purposes

unrelated to this agreement.
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